
Enjoy! Central Mass South 
2024

facebook.com/cmschambercmschamber.org

Our Towns: Brimfield • Brookfield • Charlton • East Brookfield • Holland  
North Brookfield • Southbridge • Spencer • Sturbridge • Wales • Warren • West Brookfield

#chamberofcms

http://facebook.com/cmschamber
http://cmschamber.org


Try your hand at a craft or trade, stroll down our roads and nature 
trails, delight in our stories and songs, and experience what it was  

like to live, work, and play in New England during the 1800s.

Plan your visit at WWW.OSV.ORG

http://www.klemsonline.com
http://www.osv.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 1

Visit or call us today!

800-939-9103 
cornerstonebank.com

Member FDIC  |  Member DIF

Branches

Coming Soon!

ATM Only

Wherever You Need Us

With convenient locations across Central Massachusetts, we are 
close to where you are.
We offer: 
• Checking, savings, CDs, and money  

market accounts
• Auto and personal loans
• Mortgages and home equity loans

• A complete line of business services and 
lending products

• Convenient banking services—24-hour ATMs, 
online banking & bill pay, and mobile banking

• And much more!

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.cornerstonebank.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org2

Welcome to the Towns of 
Central Mass South!

Whether you live here, work here, or are here for a visit, our region of Central Mass is alive with opportunities  
and possibilities. 

Widely known as the home of the Brimfield Antiques & Collectibles Shows, the Publick House Historic Inn, and  
Old Sturbridge Village, our towns – Southbridge, Sturbridge, Charlton, Spencer, the Brookfields, Brimfield, Holland, 
Wales, and Warren – are also recognized for their local specialty businesses, antique shops, restaurants, beautiful 
countryside, destination weddings, craft breweries, and rich history.

Our close proximity to the Greater Boston area to the east, the Greater Springfield area to the west, and Hartford to 
the south, great public schools and colleges, and highly-respected community healthcare services make living here a 
desirable option for commuters, and a great place to raise a family.

Our local economy, founded on family-owned manufacturing companies and locally-owned businesses, is strong and 
self-sustaining, providing employment and driving a buy-local/support-local culture that empowers economic  
development. Our business community is supported by a number of community financial institutions who invest 
millions annually in our local economy and community. This makes us an attractive area for launching a new business, 
financing a home, and investing in your future.

Collectively, the towns that make up Central Mass South create a diverse and vibrant community filled with unique 
places and experiences to be enjoyed all year long. For more information on our area and suggestions  
on where to go and what to do, consult the Directory of Member Businesses inside this Guide, and visit the  
Chamber of Central Mass South website at www.cmschamber.org for more information.

The Chamber of Central Mass South

The Chamber of Central Mass South

1A River Road

Sturbridge, MA 01566

508-347-2761

Chamber Staff

Alexandra McNitt, Executive Director

Jack Starkey, Communications Specialist 

www.cmschamber.org • Email: info@cmschamber.org 
   www.facebook.com/cmschamber • Follow us on Twitter @chamberofcms

	 2	 Welcome to Central Mass South 
	 4	 Explore Central Mass South
	 5	 Directory of Member Businesses
	18  	 Roadmap to Central Mass South
	34	 Important Town & Regional Information
	35	 2024 Member Index

Table of Contents
2024 Enjoy Central Mass South © 2024

Published by: Weathervane Enterprises, Inc.,  
Maxine Carter-Lome, weathervanepublishing@gmail.com 

Graphic Design: Lynn Cotterman 

Sales:  Jeffrey Lome, Maxine Carter-Lome

Printing: Cummings Printing, Hookset, NH

Cover Photo Credits: Salem Cross Inn, Judy Gonyeau, Oakholm  
Brewery, The Last Green Valley, OSV, Sturbridge Townships

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.overlook-mass.org
http://www.cmschamber.org
mailto:info@cmschamber.org
http://www.facebook.com/cmschamber


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 3

Simply Be�er.

Member FDIC        
Member DIF

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.saversbank.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org4

Explore Central Mass South
The Central Mass South Chamber of Commerce and its over 200 members welcome you 
to our Townships. The towns of Brimfield, Brookfield, Charlton, East Brookfield, Holland, 
North Brookfield, Southbridge, Spencer, Sturbridge, Wales, Warren, and West Brookfield 
collectively create a community for the people that live here, and a local economy that 
is welcoming to visitors and supportive of the businesses and locals who chose to call 
this region their home. 

Want to know more about us?

Connect with our history: Wherever you drive in our Townships you are sure to find history markers and points of interest 
that proudly tell our story. History lovers can also immerse themselves in the past at Old Sturbridge Village, one of the  
country’s oldest and largest living history museums, and in the shops of our many local antique dealers. Then, dine at one of 
the many historic taverns and restaurants in our region for a fully authentic New England experience.

Plan the wedding of your dreams: From glorious hillside settings to converted barns,  
informal orchards, and historic inns, we’re ready to host your dream wedding! Our  
members can help you plan for an intimate gathering for a few or an elaborate, 200-person 
affair, and everything in-between. And you don’t have to look beyond this Directory to find 
caterers, specialty gift shops, and lodging establishments who are honored to work with 
you to make your wedding day one to remember. 

Watch us learn: You are never too young or old to learn something new! Whether you 
have a preschooler just starting out or a child ready for public school, vocational training, 
an independent secondary school or community college, look no further than the  

educational opportunities provided by our Chamber Members. College-bound young adults, returning students, and life-long 
learners are able to take advantage of the day, evening, and adult education classes offered at our regional, member  
community colleges, as well as accredited and degree programs, certificate programs, and training classes.

Learn more about our health & wellness options: You do not have to go far to get high-quality 
medical care and to find experienced medical practitioners in our region. UMass Memorial Health 
– Harrington, along with our member healthcare organizations, medical and wellness service  
providers, and mental health practitioners, offer a full range of healthcare services, including  
preventative care, medical treatment, rehabilitation services, counseling, care management,  
hypnosis, and other specialties providing personal care in community settings.

Explore our natural environment: Wells State Park (Sturbridge), Camp Robinson Crusoe  
Recreation Area (Sturbridge), Grand Trunk/Titanic Rail Trail, Brimfield State Forest, Lake Siog  
(Holland), Peaked Mountain (Monson), Rock House Reservation, Westville Lake (Southbridge/
Sturbridge), The Last Green Valley, and other outdoor trails and recreational sites make for great 
natural getaways, and an opportunity to decompress and appreciate the beauty of our region. 
Easily accessible trails cater to climbers, strollers, walkers and hikers of all abilities.

Meet our community of professional service providers: From our banks, financial service  
companies, mortgage lenders, insurance providers, and Realtors, we can help you relocate to or 
start a business in our region, find and finance a new home, invest in your dreams, and grow  
your future. 

See how we support our own: Our region is home to a range of non-profits that provide support 
services to a diverse and inclusive community.

Shop, Dine & Stay Local: Our local retailers, markets, lodging establishments and restaurants  
welcome your business and invite you to experience all we have to offer. 

Can we help you find a product, service, gathering space or swimming hole? We’d be delighted 
to help you KEEP IT LOCAL. Call us at 508-347-2761. We’re here to help!

Photo: publickhouse.com

Photo: Monika Simpson

Photo:
lakewickaboag.com

Photo: Judy Gonyeau

http://www.cmschamber.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 5

ASSISTED LIVING

Christopher Heights of Webster	
338 Thompson Road, Webster MA 01570
(508) 949-0400, www.christopherheights.com
An affordable assisted living community offering private apartments in 
beautiful home-like settings located in Worcester, Webster, Attleboro, 
Belchertown, Northampton, and Marlborough, Massachusetts. Our 
mission is to help residents maintain their independence by providing 
quality assisted living services in a dignified living environment.  
See our ad below.

The Overlook –  
A Continuing Care Retirement Community
88 Masonic Home Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 434-6491, www.overlook-mass.org
The Overlook offers independent living in a vibrant active community. 
Enjoy beautifully- appointed apartment or cottage homes set on 450 
acres. See our website for our full continuum of care services. 
See our ad on the Back Cover.

ATTRACTIONS & ENTERTAINMENT

Bayberry Bowling Center
326 Main Street, Spencer MA 01562
(508) 885-4876, www.bayberrybowling.com
Sixteen candlepin bowling lanes, a complete arcade with tickets and 
prizes, and an eight table pool room.

Brush It Off Art & Pottery Studio,  
An Art Studio with a Bar!
559 Main Street, Stes.103-104, Sturbridge MA 01518
(774) 241-3444, www.brush-it-off.com
Paint FUN for all ages and ALL occasions with a HUGE assortment 
of paint or glaze your own ceramics. Canvas paint nights, resin and 
acrylic pouring, wooden cut outs to paint, AND, try our new PAINT 
SPLATTER ROOM! Five large rooms, new Pottery Studio, and a 
beautiful outdoor patio. See our ad on Map page 18.

Escape the Pike
179 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 241-0508, www.escapethepike.com
Escape the Pike offers escape the room games for the curious  
and clever. Our escape rooms feature high quality props and the 
workmanship of local craftsmen. Escape the Pike is locally-owned 
and operated by Army veterans who seek to entertain and challenge 
you with a variety of puzzles, problems, and clues for you to solve 
and uncover.

338 Thompson Road • Webster, MA 01570

Come Home and Welcome the Seasons 
at Christopher Heights  Assisted Living!

Christopher Heights offers unique senior lifestyle plans to fit every 
season of your life! In our community you will be surrounded by the 

support and understanding of your Christopher Heights family.  
You will also enjoy quality care, well-balanced meals prepared  

with fresh seasonal ingredients, lively group activities, and your  
own private apartment. Don’t weather the seasons alone,  

let us take care of you in your new home!

338 Thompson Road • Webster, MA 01570

For more information or to take a virtual tour 
of our communities, please visit our website at  

www.christopherheights.com

338 Thompson Road • Webster, MA 01570

338 Thompson Road • Webster, MA 01570

338 Thompson Road • Webster, MA 01570

338 Thompson Road • Webster, MA 01570

338 Thompson Road • Webster, MA 01570

TM

To learn more about our senior lifestyle plans,  
please contact Laura Crosetti at 508-671-4106.  

We would love to hear from you!

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.christopherheights.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org6

Hayloft Steppers Square Dance Club
232 Podunk Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
www.hayloftsteppers.net
Learn square, round, and line dancing and make new friends.

MGM Springfield
One MGM Way, Springfield MA 01103
(413) 273-5000, www.mgmspringfield.com
A state-of-the- art casino, resort, and entertainment destination  
covering three city blocks in the heart of downtown Springfield. More 
than 125,000 square feet of gaming space, a 250-room boutique 
hotel on Main Street with superior spa services, diverse retail and 
inspired dining, seven-screen Regal luxury cinema complex, bowling 
lanes, and more.

Old Sturbridge Village
1 Old Sturbridge Village Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-0341, www.osv.org
Old Sturbridge Village depicts a rural New England town of the 
1830s. Explore 40 original buildings, including homes, meeting-
houses, a district school, country store, bank, working farm, three 
water-powered mills, and trade shops – all situated on more than  
200 scenic acres. Meet heritage breed farm animals and interact  
with authentically costumed staff. See our ad on Inside Front Cover.

Optical Heritage Museum
12 Crane Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(774) 230-8016, www.opticalheritagemuseum.com
Optical Heritage Museum has thousands of items within its collections 
and displays, including microscopes, lensometers, multifocal and 
antique spectacles. They highlight incredible moments in history. 

Party Time Caricatures
39 Borkum Road, Spencer MA 01562
(508) 887-5435, www.partytime-toons.com
In just minutes we can produce fast, funny likenesses of you and 
your guests. Kids will be captivated and the adults are entertained, 
plus everyone leaves with a caricature as a party favor! Whether it’s 
a corporate function, convention, special event or a private party, 
caricatures add a new dimension to any gathering!

Worcester Railers HC
50 Foster Street, Worcester MA 01608
(508) 365-1750, www.railershc.com
Worcester professional hockey team.

Worcester Red Sox
P.O. Box 3180, Worcester MA 01613
(508) 500-8888, www.milb.com/worcester
Triple-A Affiliate of the Boston Red Sox.

AUTOMOTIVE: SALES & SERVICES

Floods Automotive
93 Hamilton Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-7900, www.floodsautosales.com
Automotive sales & financing. Quality vehicles – affordable prices.

http://www.cmschamber.org
https://www.lamoureuxford.com/


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 7

Lamoureux Ford
366 E Main Street, E. Brookfield MA 01515
(508) 885-1000, www.lamoureuxford.com
A great inventory of new Ford vehicles, and a great selection of  
Lamoureux Ford “Preferred Pre-Owned Vehicles.” Service, financing, 
and a commitment to customer service. See our ad on page 6.

Southbridge Tire Co., Inc.
136 Central Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-0978, www.southbridgetire.com
For 60 years, Southbridge Tire Co., Inc. has been an automotive 
maintenance and repair center providing the Worcester area with 
performance, security and quality for your everyday needs. Over time 
we have expanded our operations to include HVAC installation and 
repair, heating oil delivery, and landscape supplies.

Steve’s Collision Center
210 Charlton Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 241-8377, www.stevescollision.net
We understand being in an accident is a major inconvenience and  
we are here to help. We work with all insurance companies but most 
importantly we work for you… our customer. Offering complete  
collision repair services. See our ad on the Map page 19.

Sturbridge Service Center, Inc.
241 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3896, www.sturbridgeservicecenter.com
Established in 1957, Sturbridge Service Center, Inc. has been  
providing continuous service to the motoring public and transportation 
companies non-stop, 24 hours a day and 7 days a week. Hydraulic 
towing and heavy hauling, on-site repair service, emergency  
response unit. 

BANKS & FINANCIAL SERVICES

Bank of America
100 Front Street, Worcester MA 01608
(508) 770-7080, www.bankofamerica.com
At Bank of America, we are guided by a common purpose to help 
make financial lives better by connecting clients and communities  
to the resources they need to be successful. We deliver this through 
a focus on responsible growth and environmental, social and  
governance (ESG) leadership.

Tomorrow is already on its way, and our job is to set you up for success. As a local bank, we 
know what it takes to run a business around here. We offer personalized guidance and a suite 
of business products, from free checking and online and mobile banking, to cash management 
services and lending. We’re committed to helping your business grow and prosper. 

Growing your business  
has never been easier.

Learn more at bankHometown.com or call 888.307.5887 Member FDIC | Member DIF

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.bankhometown.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org8

bankHometown
331 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3312, www.bankhometown.com
bankHometown has been serving local communities for more than 
125 years. We focus on providing a broad range of products and  
services for individuals and businesses of all sizes and the highest 
levels of customer service. Member FDIC/ Member SIF. Your deposits 
are insured in full. See our ad on page 7.

Cornerstone Bank
2 Center Depot Road, Charlton, MA 01507
1073 Main Street, Holden, MA 01520
121 South Main Street, Leicester, MA 01524
93 Main Street, Rutland, MA 01543
195 Main Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545- Coming Soon!
253-257 Main Street, Southbridge, MA 01550
176 Main Street, Spencer, MA 01562
200 Charlton Road, Sturbridge, MA 01566
86 Worcester Road, Webster, MA 01570
1125 Pleasant Street, Worcester, MA 01602- Coming Soon!
230 Park Avenue, Worcester, MA 01609
70 West Boylston Street, Worcester, MA 01606
(800) 939-9103, www.cornerstonebank.com
Serving Worcester County, Massachusetts, Cornerstone Bank’s local 
presence and community-based banking model enables a unique  
ability to deliver outstanding service with a personal touch.  
Cornerstone provides the highest level of service and expertise for 
individuals, businesses, and community organizations throughout 
Central Massachusetts. See our ad on page 1.
 

Country Bank
9 Main Street, Brimfield MA 01010
37 Worcester Road, Charlton MA 01507
8 West Main Street, West Brookfield MA 01585
3 Post Road, Brookfield MA (ATM)
(800) 322-8233, www.countrybank.com
At Country Bank we’ve gone above and beyond for our customers 
since 1850 because we think it’s just what you do for your neighbors. 
We’re smaller than regional banks so we can provide our customers 
with the local management and friendly, personalized service they 
deserve. With over $1.5 billion in assets, we’re also able to offer the 
latest in banking products and technology. See our ad below.

Digital Federal Credit Union
131 Gold Star Blvd., Worcester MA 01606
(508) 595-1202, www.dcu.org
Digital Federal Credit Union, better known as DCU, is a not-for-profit 
financial cooperative owned by and operated for our members. DCU 
provides a wide variety of services including consumer banking and 
lending services and business banking and lending services. 

JP Morgan Chase & Co.
Thomas Henderson,  
50 Rowes Wharf, 2nd Fl., Boston MA 02110
(617) 428-2177, www.jpmorgan.com
J.P. Morgan is a global leader in financial services, offering solutions 
to the world’s most important corporations, governments, and  
institutions in more than 100 countries.

M A D E  T O  S U P P O R T  T H I S

COMMUNITY.
Your business does more than offer a product or service. It supports  
our community. It serves the needs of our neighbors. It feeds our  
local economy. At Country Bank, we believe your business was made to 
make a difference. By supporting you, we’re making our community a 
better place to live. It’s how we make a difference.

Member DIF
Member FDIC

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.countrybank.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 9

Merrill Lynch
100 Front Street, 9th Fl, Worcester MA 01608
(508) 926-3732, www.local.ml.com/worcester
We welcome working with individuals, families, business owners, 
executives and institutions—in rising, declining and turbulent  
markets—and we believe we are well-positioned to help you address 
your wealth management challenges and opportunities.

North Brookfield Savings Bank
35 Summer Street, North Brookfield MA 01535
9 Gilbert Street, North Brookfield MA 01535
100 West Main Street, Rt. 9, East Brookfield MA 01515
128 West Main Street, Rt. 9, West Brookfield MA 01585
(866) 711-6272, www.northbrookfieldsavingsbank.com
Local full-service bank with branches in North Brookfield, East  
Brookfield, West Brookfield, Ware, Belchertown, Palmer, and Three 
Rivers. NBSB offers exceptional customer service, a variety of 
deposit and loan products for individuals and businesses throughout 
Central and Western Massachusetts, and continually supports  
local communities.

Savers Bank
270 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550, (508) 764-4329
35 Trolley Crossing Road, Charlton MA 01507, (508) 248-4255
55 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566, (508) 347-1090
(800) 649-3036, www.saversbank.com
Savers Bank has focused on the South-Central Massachusetts  
community for more than a century and is committed to  
outstanding customer service, support for the community, and  
providing an ultimate mix of consumer and commercial products  
and expertise for all your financial needs. We see ourselves as more 
than a local bank – we are part of the fabric of the community and  
are committed to always being your very best neighbor. See our ad 
on page 3.

Southbridge Credit Union
205 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
120 Charlton Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
514 Main Street, Fiskdale MA 01518
155 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(888) 599-2265, www.southbridgecu.com
Southbridge Credit Union (SCU) is a not-for-profit, member-
ship-owned community financial institution, incorporated in 1938, 
doing business with individuals, businesses, and organizations within 
Worcester, Bristol, Franklin, Hampshire, Norfolk, Hampden, and  
Middlesex counties in Massachusetts. The State-chartered SCU  
has both federal and private deposit insurance. Community financial  
institutions like SCU were created by local people and are led by  
local people. See our ad below.

BANKING. LENDING. LOCAL.
southbridgecu.com

Webster First Federal Credit Union
29 Trolley Crossing Road, Charlton MA  01507
118 West Main Street, Spencer MA 01562
(508) 671-5176, www.websterfirst.com
Webster First Federal Credit Union serves the financial needs of the 
people and businesses in central and eastern Massachusetts. Since 
1928, we’ve worked hard to provide the right products and the best 
possible service while maintaining strength and integrity our members 
can depend on. See our ad below.

Wells Fargo
225 Park Avenue, Ste.1000, Worcester MA 01608
(857) 324-0751, www.wellsfargo.com
Wells Fargo & Company (NYSE: WFC) is a diversified, community- 
based financial services company with $1.9 trillion in assets. Wells 
Fargo’s vision is to satisfy our customers’ financial needs and help 
them succeed financially.

Workers Credit Union
815 Main St, Fitchburg MA 01420
(978) 345-1021, www.wcu.com
Home of the Workers Way, a personalized, judgement-free approach to 
financial wellness. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal housing lender.

BREWERIES, WINERIES, DISTILLERIES

Brimfield Winery & Cidery
35 Main Street, Brimfield MA 01010
(413) 245-3436, www.brimfieldwinery.com
Seasonal winery for tastings and events. Open for the season 
May-October. Find us on Facebook. See our ad on the Map page 18.

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://southbridgecu.com
http://www.websterfirst.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org10

Deep Roots Distillery &  
Into The Grain Axe Throwing
559 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 241-0045, www.deeprootsdistilleryusa.com
www.intothegrainaxethrowing.com
Here at Deep Roots Distillery you’ll see the difference from the  
moment you step up to our bar. We’re a small business with family 
ideals that pairs local ingredients to make the perfect marriage of 
flavors. Tasting room with Handcrafted Cocktails, Housemade Food, 
Family Friendly Atmosphere. We also bring you an Axe Throwing 
Room that has something for all ages! See our ad on the Map page 18.

Oakholm Farm & Brewery
80 Lake Road, Brookfield MA 01506
Oakholm Brewing Co.,www.oakholmbrewing.com
Oakholm Farm, www.oakholmfarmestate.com
Here at Oakholm Brewing Company we are striving to create a  
space for community, family and friends. The brewery is a place for 
locals and visitors alike to enjoy small batch craft beer as fresh as 
possible and straight from the source.  Oakholm Farm Estate is a 
rustic-glam, charming location with rich history for a truly special,  
one-of-a-kind event.

Rapscallion Brewery & Tap Room
3 Arnold Road, Sturbridge MA 01566, (617) 869-5701
8 Meadow Road, Spencer MA 01562, (508) 885-9972
www.visitrapscallion.com
Local Brewery and Tap Room. Featuring a full kitchen to provide 
home-cooked food to complement our hand-brewed beers, hand-
made cocktails, and select wines — and even more room for live 
music and events. See our ad on the Map page 19.

BRIMFIELD ANTIQUES &  
COLLECTIBLES SHOWS

Brimfield Show Promoters’ Association (BSPA)
P.O. Box 332, Brimfield MA 01010
Committed to making the outdoor Brimfield Antique Shows a positive 
and memorable experience for exhibitors, collectors, and tourists. 
See ad at right for individual shows and contact information.

New England Motel and Antiques Show
30 Palmer Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(508) 347-2179, www.antiques-brimfield.com
New England Motel is proud to be the central attraction in the 
world-renowned Brimfield Antiques, Interior Design & Collectibles 
Shows.

BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION

Bohler Engineering
352 Turnpike Road, #201, Southborough MA 01772
(508) 480-9900, www.bohlerengineering.com
Site civil engineering, land surveying, program management,  
landscape architecture, sustainable design, and more.

Electrical Wholesalers, Inc.
393 East Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 347-1558, www.ew-inc.com
Full service electrical distributor. We provide the highest quality  
service to electrical contractors, as well as residential, commercial, 
and industrial customers.

Fine Lines
4 Old Stagecoach Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3645, www.finelineswood.com
Creating exquisitely crafted custom furniture, cabinetry, and  
accent pieces built to your specifications. From complete kitchens, 
libraries and entertainment centers to one-of-a-kind tables, chairs, 
and cupboards. 

Greenwood Industries, Inc.
P.O. Box 2800, Worcester MA 01613
(508) 865-4040, www.greenwoodindustries.com
From small repairs to major roof replacement and new construction. 
Skilled in the latest innovative green roofing trends and systems.

JaxStone, Inc.
(508) 284-4002, www.jaxstoneinc.com
For all of your granite, marble, and quartz needs, from countertops 
and surrounds to bathrooms and beyond. Fair, honest work and  
pricing, without compromising quality, customer service, or integrity.

2024 Dates 
May 14-19  
July 9-14 

September 3-8

Voted #1 
In the World 
– The Travel 

Channel

Brimfield, MA is located between Exits 63 and 78 of the Mass. Turnpike, (Rte I-90).  
 GPS: Set for Town Hall at 21 Main Street, Brimfield, MA 01010.

   Brimfield Show Schedule                                                                        Opening Day      Tue.     Wed.   Thu.    Fri.    Sat.      Su 

   Black Swan Meadows, Admission Opening Day                                                      Tues. 8 am         •         •         •        •        •         • 
   212-300-5999, www.brimfieldantiqueshows.com 

   Brimfield Antique Shows, Hertans  Admission Opening Day                              Wed. 12 Noon                     •         •        •        •         • 
   781-324-4400 • www.brimfieldlive.com 

   Brimfield Auction Acres   Admission Opening Day                                                  Fri. 8 am                                          •        •           
   413-245-3436 • www.brimfieldauctionacres.com • bestofbrimfield@gmail.com 

   Central Park Antique Shows   413-596-9257                                                       Tues. 6 am         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   413-455-4655 During Show • www.brimfieldcentralpark.com 

   Collins Apple Barn    413-237-6659                                                                  Tues. Sunrise         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   413-245-4575  During Show • email: collinsapplebarn@charter.net 

   Dealer’s Choice   Admission Opening Day                                                          Tues. 11 am         • 
   508-347-3929 • www.dealerschoiceshows.com  

   Grand Trunk Antique Shows                                                                           Tues. Daybreak         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   413-245-3145                                                                                                                             

   Green Acres    413-245-6118                                                                             Tues. Sunrise         •           •         •        •        •         •   greenacresbrim@gmail.com • www.greenacresantiques.com                                                   

   Mahogany Ridge                                                                                                Tues. Sunrise         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   413-245-7220 • email: mahoganyridgebrimfield@gmail.com                                                    

   May’s Antique Market    Admission Opening Day                                               Thurs. 9 am                                •        •        • 
   413-245-9271 • www.maysbrimfield.com 

   Midway   508-347-3929                                                                                         Tues. 6 am         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   www.brimfieldantiquescenter.com 

   NE Motel Antique Market      Admission Opening Day                                           Wed. 6 am                     •         •        •        •         • 
   508-347-2179 or Showtime 413-808-2023 • www.antiques-brimfield.com 

   Quaker Acres    413-245-7220                                                                           Tues. Sunrise         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   email: quakeracres@aol.com 

   Shelton Antique Shows    413-245-3591                                                           Tues. Sunrise         •           •         •        •        •         •
   www.brimfieldsheltonshows.com 

   Stephen’s Place    413-245-3185                                                                      Tues. Sunrise         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   stephensantq@charter.net 

   Sturtevant’s                                                                                                       Tues. Sunrise         •           •         •        •        •         • 
   413-245-7458 

   Treasure Trunk Tuesday at 35 Main Street                                                           Tues. 7 am         •             
   413-245-3436 • bestofbrimfield@gmail.com 

   Weekend Warrior Show – Hertans                                                                            Sat. 8 am                                                    •         •  
   781-324-4400 • www.brimfieldlive.com 

http://www.cmschamber.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 11

With years of experience in the industry, we have the knowledge and skill to deliver quality 
workmanship when you need it most. Whether you need stormwater management, industrial sewer 
vacuum services, or assistance with food waste, we’re there for you.  As a customer you can expect 
experienced professionals ready to provide superior customer 
service, from a local family run business since 1996.  We off er 24 
hour emergency services, educate our customers, strive in all we 
do, and can’t wait to show you all we have to off er.  Contact us 
today to get started.

Jees Environmental Services
PO Box 940, Charlton City MA 01508
(508) 523-5923, www.jeesinc.com
Specializing in consulting, inspections, and testing of commercial and 
residential properties for possible indoor air quality hazards such as 
mold and asbestos.

Jeff D. Helgerson Excavating & Septic, Inc.
79 Bay Path Road, Charlton MA 01507
(800) 464-7001, www.helgersonexcavating.com
Helgerson Excavating and Septic pumps septic tanks, excavates, 
installs septic tanks and maintains and repairs septic systems. Tank 
pumping and service commercial and municipal clients. Full Title 5 
inspections and maintenance for Massachusetts clients.  
See our ad below.

Kubala Home Improvement
5 Pell Street, Ludlow MA 01056
(855) 458-2252, www.kubalahome.com
We are New England’s Premier Exterior Remodeling Company for 
windows and doors. All of our windows and doors are backed by a 
double lifetime warranty that covers the entire window.  

Skanska USA Building Inc.
253 Summer Street, Boston MA 02210
(617) 574-1400, www.skanska.com
We offer all aspects of construction, including development,  
architecture, engineering, and construction management.

Sterling Engineering Co., Inc.
79 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-9101, www.sterling-eng.com
A full-service mechanical, electrical, and plumbing firm, Sterling 
provides new and retrofit design and investigation services for HVAC, 
process, plumbing, fire protection, electrical, life safety, and data/ 
telecommunications building systems.

BUSINESS SERVICES

ACS Services, Inc.
160 Manley Street, Brockton MA 02301
(508) 238-6334, www.acs.com
Premier, full-service IT Solutions Provider, equipped to work with 
clients of all sizes and industry sectors. We provide a wide array of 
crucial business IT support, computer support, and managed IT  
services to meet the ever- changing demands of your company.

Affordable Interior Systems
25 Tucker Drive, Leominster MA 01453
(978) 562-7500, www.ais-inc.com
AIS is a leading manufacturer of well-designed and affordable  
commercial office furniture and seating.

Apple
700 K Street, NW, 7th Fl., Washington, DC 20001
(202) 486-5516, www.apple.com
Computer software/hardware sales and service.

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.helgersonexcavating.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org12

Associated Industries of Massachusetts
1441 Main Street, Springfield MA 01103
(413) 233-9850, www.aimnet.org
We are passionate thought-leaders, trusted advisors, advocates, and 
network-builders working to improve the Massachusetts economy. 
Supporting employers with public policy advocacy, human resources 
services, and management training.

AT&T Services, Inc.
99 Bedford Street, Ste. 420, Boston MA 02111
(617) 574-3020, www.att.com
Inspiring human progress through the power of communication and 
entertainment.

Better Business Bureau
400 Grove Street, Worcester MA 01605
(508) 755-3340, www.bbb.org
BBB’s mission is to be the leader in advancing marketplace trust.

Central Massachusetts Collaborative
14 New Bond Street, Worcester MA 01606
(508) 538-9100, www.cmasscollaborative.org
CMC provides a quality education to children in need of specialized 
services while maintaining cost-effective solutions to public school 
districts. We employ more than 220 full-time dedicated employees 
and serve over 500 students, from both member and nonmember 
districts.

CMEA – The Employers Association
257 Turnpike Road, Southborough MA 01772
(508) 481-5244, www.the-cmea.com
Dedicated to helping employers build thriving organizations by 
delivering the people, processes, and tools needed to promote the 
success of your organization, while ensuring compliance support for 
the relevant state and federal employment laws.

Colonial Copy, Print & Marketing House, LLC
22 Central Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-1565, www.colonialcopyprint.com
Let us make your next Print or Social Marketing project a stress free 
experience from start to finish. Printing, direct mail, website and 
graphic design services, promotional merchandise. Keep all your 
designs and marketing under one roof!

Connectivity Point Design & Installation
76 Webster Street, Worcester MA 01603
(508) 797-6612, www.connectivitypoint.com
Formerly Business Communications Systems, Inc. (BCS). Provides 
sales, installation, service, and support to businesses in the Central 
MA region for digital and hybrid telephone systems, hosted VoIP 
telephone service, loudspeaker paging, voice/data cabling, and video 
security cameras. 

Essential2You Staffing Services, LLC
58 N Main Street, #560, Charlton MA 01507
(781) 816-9481, www.essent2you.com
Tailored Solutions for permanent placement in executive leadership, 
healthcare, and life sciences roles.

eWide Technology Solutions
(774) 922-4556, www.ewidetech.com
If you are not getting the results you expect from your workflows,  
it may be time to have them reviewed by a Business Process  
Improvement expert. We provide digital transformation consulting  
and paperless solutions.

Exsel Advertising Group
420 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 241-0041, www.exselad.com
For 25 years, our advertising agency has delivered trustworthy  
service and results-driven, top-tier creative to banking/finance,  
education, high-tech, manufacturing, not-for-profit, professional 
services, public utilities and retail markets. Our capabilities include: 
brand development, SEO-friendly websites, digital advertising, trade 
show exhibits, and more. See our ad below.

I Am T-Shirts Screen Printing & Embroidery
45A Sturbridge Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 434-0677, www.iamtshirts.com
I Am T-Shirts provides custom silk screen printing and embroidery 
services to suit all of your custom apparel needs!

On-Line Credit Card Services, Inc.
237 Cedar Street, Fiskdale MA 01518
(800) 538-1556, www.onlinecreditcard.com
Secure merchant payment and credit card processing services, 
equipment, training and responsive local support.

http://www.cmschamber.org
https://exselad.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 13

Power Computers
96 Longmeadow Drive, Pomfret Center CT 06259
(774) 230-5734, www.powercomputers.us
Computer support for businesses throughout Greater Central  
Massachusetts. Offering managed services, network solutions, IT 
support and more.

Quaboag Valley Community Development Corp. 
& Quaboag Valley Business Assistance Corp.
23 West Main Street, Ware MA 01082
(413) 967-3001, www.qvcdc.org
Partner organizations Quaboag Valley Business Assistance  
Corporation (QVBAC) and Quaboag Valley Community Development 
Corporation (QVCDC) work together to support our region’s  
economic development. We provide small business loans, business 
development/ training services, and coordinate community programs. 
See our ad below.

Sevenpair Studios
(860) 878-2764, www.sevenpairsstudios.com
Sevenpair Studios has grown into a full capacity film and photography 
studio capturing the legacies of organizations making an impact on 
their community while also continuing to document the stories of 
those in the outdoors.

Skane Marketing Studio
(860) 858-4033, www.skanemarketingstudio.com
A woman-owned company taking great pride in servicing businesses 
across not only Massachusetts and New England but also throughout 
the US., with branding and graphic design services and responsive 
and engaging websites.

The Employers Association of the NorthEast
(877) 662-6444, www.eane.org
For more than 100 years, EANE has been the go-to resource for  
employers seeking practical solutions to help build engaged,  
well-managed and low-risk workplaces through human resources  
and management advice, survey data, ready-to-use HR templates, 
training, and consulting. EANE members access a full range of  
outstanding HR and business development services.

Town of Southbridge Economic Development  
& Planning
Southbridge Town Hall, Lower Level
41 Elm Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508)764-5402
www.ci.southbridge.ma.us/275Economic-Development-Planning
The Town of Southbridge Economic Development and Planning office 
is focused on supporting their local businesses and attracting new 
businesses to the community. They encourage people to come invest, 
live, work and play in this great community.

QVCDC / QVBAC is an equal opportunity lender, employer and provider. In accordance with Federal law and US Department of Agriculture 
policy, this institution is prohibited from discrimination on the basis of age, color, disability, family/parental status, national origin, race, religion, 
sex, gender identity (including expression), sexual orientation, marital status, income derived from public assistance programs, political beliefs,  
or reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity in any program or activity funded by USDA.

Quaboag Valley Community 
Development Corporation

& Business Assistance Corporation
23 West Main Street, Ware, Massachusetts 01082 

SMALL BUSINESS LOANS

Denied by a bank?
Maybe we can help!

Call 413-497-4405

or visit us online QVCDC.org

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.qvcdc.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org14

Universal Tag, Inc.
36 Hall Road, Dudley MA 01571
(508) 949-2411, www.printthesky.com
We are a commercial printer serving the Central Mass Region. Our 
services include design, printing, bindery and mailing. We also offer 
signs, posters, and promotional items. See our ad below.

Vibrance Technology Corp.
P.O. Box 1424, Warren MA  01083
(866) 842-7262, www.vibrancetech.com
Custom software and database development. See our ad below.

Village Toastmasters
175 Flagg Road, East Brookfield MA 01515
(508) 867-9768, www.villagetoastmasters.org
Our focus is to help members improve their public speaking and  
leadership skills while building confidence in their abilities.

WAITT - We’re All In This Together
73 Main Street, Ashland MA 01721
(844) 559-2488, www.waittcausemarketing.com
Are you tired of wasting money on marketing campaigns that fail to 
deliver meaningful results? If you want to grow your business, the 
secret lies in building and cultivating relationships in your community. 
Our member businesses pledge to donate a percentage of their daily, 
weekly, or monthly revenue to local charities, non-profits, and other 
community-based organizations. When you support your community, 
your community will in-turn support you. Marketing with a cause.

Weathervane Enterprises Inc.
46 Hall Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-1960, www.journalofantiques.com
We provide local businesses project-based production and graphic 
design services for print-based brochures, manuals, annual reports, 
directories, and guides. Publishers of Your Hometown Shopper,  
Journal of Antiques & Collectibles, and Brimfield Show Guides.

Windwalker Group
529 Main Street Suite P200, Boston MA 02129
(800) 270-6420, www.windwalker.com
Cybersecurity, physical security, professional services, research & 
evaluation, training, media, program support.

Worcester Regional Chamber of Commerce
311 Main Street, Ste. 200, Worcester MA 01608
(508) 753-2924, www.worcesterchamber.org
The Worcester Regional Chamber of Commerce is the largest  
Chamber in New England representing 2,100 members from all 
industries and of all sizes located in our service area of 35 cities  
and towns and other communities in Central Mass and beyond.

CANNABIS DISPENSARIES

Green Meadows Farm, LLC
64 Mill Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 909-5880, www.greenmeadows.com
Green Meadows is a family-owned company whose founders hail 
from generations of military renown. The Patton family has now  
applied a legacy of integrity, quality, and responsibility to the  
production and sale of premium cannabis.

Green Path Cannabis
345 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 909-6250, www.greenpathcannabis.com
Cannabis dispensary located in downtown Southbridge with a wide 
variety of product to choose from.

Heal Cannabis Sturbridge, Inc.
660 Main St, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 492-2010, www.healmj.com
Adult-Use cannabis dispensary. Our mission is to promote patient 
wellness and provide access to the best-in-class adult-use cannabis 
in a safe and secure environment.

DINING & FUNCTIONS

308 Lakeside
308 E Main Street, East Brookfield MA 01515
(774) 449-8333, www.308lakeside.com
Overlooking Lake Lashaway, this casual restaurant offers diverse 
American fare and a waterside deck. See our ad on page 15.

Apple Barn Cafe
52 Palmer Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(413) 245-4575, www.facebook.com/CollinsAppleBarnCafe
A family owned business serving breakfast & lunch cooked to  
perfection, while supporting local farms.

We Make Data Work for You
866-842-7262 | Rich@vibrancetech.com
www.vibrancetech.com

TECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATIONVIBRANCE

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.finsandtales858.com
http://www.printthesky.com
http://www.vibrancetech.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 15

Baba Sushi - Sturbridge
453 Main Street, Fiskdale MA 01518
(774) 304-1068, www.babasushi.com
Sushi, Hot Pot dishes, and innovative modern Japanese cuisine in 
modern Asian décor. 

BT’s Smokehouse and Catering
392 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3188, www.btsmokehouse.com
Voted one of the Top Ten BBQ Joints in New England by The Boston 
Globe, BT’s Smokehouse offers all of your favorite barbecue meats 
plus an ever-changing selection of sides.

DoorDash
www.Doordash.com
Restaurants and more, delivered to your door. Enter your delivery 
address for participating restaurants near you.

Enrico’s Brick Oven Pizzeria & Pub
500 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-1740, www.enricosbrickovenpizzeria.com
Brick oven pizza, paninis & sandwiches, appetizers, and a great 
selection of brews & cocktails

Fins & Tales
858 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-3349, www.finsandtales858.com
Located in the historic Delahanty Building on Main Street in  
Southbridge, Fins & Tales offers imaginative American fare in  
a comfortable, festive environment. See our ad below.

Hearthstone Market & Catering
630 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-7077, www.hearthstonemarketandcatering.com
Delicious, home-style pre-prepared meals to-go for lunch and dinner.

Publick House Historic Inn
277 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3313, www.publickhouse.com
Experience true Yankee hospitality. Two restaurants, on-site bake 
shop, 100 overnight guest rooms and 10 private function rooms.  
See our ad below and on the Map page 19.

Salem Cross Inn Restaurant & Tavern
260 W Main Street, Route 9, West Brookfield MA 01585
(508) 867-2345, www.salemcrossinn.com
Delicious, fresh, seasonal fare served in our restored 1705 farmhouse 
on a 600-acre New England farm. Beautiful weddings & banquets. 
Serving lunch and dinner in our dining room, and more casual fare 
in the Hexmark Tavern. Fireplace Feasts and other special events. 
Something for every taste! See our ad on the Map page 18.

created by one of New England’s 
greatest historical inns.

508-347-3313 
publickhouse.com

On the Common, 277 Main Street,  Sturbridge, MA 

Free Valet
Friday & SaturdayFriday Nights

Acoussc Music 7-10
OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK

Sunday: 11 a.m. – 8 p.m.
Tuesday – Thursday: 11 a.m. – 8 p.m.

Friday – Saturday: 11 a.m. – 9 p.m.

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.finsandtales858.com
http://www.publickhouse.com
http://www.308lakeside.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org16

Sturbridge Seafood/Porterhouse
376 Main Street (Sturbridge Seafood)
407 Main Street (Porterhouse)
Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-2600, www.sturbridgeseafood.com
Sturbridge Seafood is a casual, contemporary seafood bistro offering 
a raw bar, creative shared plates, and craft beers on tap. Porterhouse 
offers an innovative steakhouse menu and curated cocktails. 

Table 3 Restaurant Group: Avellino, Barn at 
Wight Farm, Cedar Street Café, Cedar Street 
Grille, The Duck
502 Main Street (Avellino, The Duck)
420 Main Street (Cedar Street Cafe)
12 Cedar Street (Cedar Street Grille)
420 Main Street (Barn at Wight Farm)
Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 241-8450, www.table3restaurantgroup.com
Table 3 Restaurant Group includes the locally popular Cedar Street 
Grille, Avellino, The Duck, and Cedar Street Café. Table 3 Chefs 
& Catering offers full-service catering for weddings, family, and 
corporate events. The Barn at Wight Farm is the perfect setting for 
weddings and other special events. See our ad below.

Teddy G’s Pub & Grille, Inc.
179 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-1900, www.teddygspub.com
Whether you are looking to have a few drinks and appetizers with 
friends, a burger and a beer, or a strip steak cooked to perfection, 
Teddy G’s has something for you. Open for lunch and dinner.

EDUCATION

Bay Path Regional Vocational Technical H.S.
57 Old Mugget Hill Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 248-5971 x 1703, www.baypath.net
A regional vocational technical high school located in Charlton MA 
offering 23 career areas as well as a rigorous academic curriculum. 
Serving the communities of Auburn, Charlton, Dudley, North Brook-
field, Oxford, Paxton, Rutland, Spencer, Southbridge, and Webster. 
Bay Path also has a vibrant and diverse Evening School program 
offering over 175 courses per semester open to all adult learners.

TABLE 3 RESTAURANT GROUP

Great FoodMore than

AWARD WINNING ITALIAN 
avellinorestaurant.com 

(508) 347-2321 | 502 Main Street

table3restaurantgroup.com Sturbridge, MA

cedarstreetcafesturbridge.com 
(508) 347-6800  | 420 Main Street

thebarnatwightfarm.com 
(774) 241-8450  | 420 Main Street

AIR ROASTED COFFEESWEDDINGS & EVENTS

CASUAL LOFT DINING 
cedarstreetgrille.com 

(508) 347-5800  | 12 Cedar Street

INSPIRED SMALL PLATES

Central Mass South Chamber Members

20% Off your Meal with Ad
Tuesday-Thursdays | Expires 6/1/24

Food sales only. Does not include alcohol or meal tax. 
Not valid for Barn functions—restaurants only. 

theducksturbridge.com 
(508) 347-2321 | 502 Main Street

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.table3restaurantgroup.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 17

Our Bright Future, Inc.
254 Little Alum Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(774) 578-5111, www.ourbrightfutureinc.com
Our mission is to empower youth and develop bright leaders through 
robotics, 3D printing, sports training, and guidance in academics. In 
our Academic program, students have the opportunity to finish all 
homework, projects, and to study for any upcoming exams. Students 
are assisted by volunteers from local high schools, colleges, and 
trained staff. When students are done fulfilling their academic needs, 
they are divided into groups to participate in activities such as  
robotics, sports, and arts and crafts.

Quinsigamond Community College
5 Optical Drive, Southbridge MA 01550
(774) 318-2110, www.qcc.edu/qcc-southbridge
QCC in Southbridge offers a variety of courses for college credit 
towards a degree, as well as short-term non-credit career training in 
such areas as Business, Technology, Healthcare, Human Services, 
and Liberal Arts. ESL classes are also available.

Tantasqua Regional Schools
320 Brookfield Road, Fiskdale MA 01518
(508) 347-3077, www.tantasqua.org
Tantasqua Regional School District accepts students from Brimfield, 
Brookfield, Holland, Sturbridge, and Wales in grade 7. Our junior high 
school comprises grades 7 and 8, and our high school, grades 9-12. 
In addition to our academic component, we also offer a career and 
technical education component in our senior high school technical 
division.

Western New England University of Law
1215 Wilbraham Road, Springfield MA 01119
(413) 782-3111, www.wne.edu/law
The legal educational experience is changing and Western New  
England University School of Law is proud to be at the forefront of 
preparing students to make the most of future opportunities. The 
School of Law is a forward leaning institution that offers a highly  
practical and professional approach to legal education.

HEALTH, WELLNESS SERVICES  
& MEDICAL CARE

AllWays Health Partners
399 Revolution Drive, Somerville MA 02145
(866) 414-5533, www.allwayshealthpartners.org
AllWays Health Partners is a health plan that serves commercial 
members and My Care Family, a Medicaid accountable care  
organization. As a member of Mass General Brigham, AllWays is 
advancing a highly integrated model of value-based care with one of 
the world’s leading health care systems to transform the customer 
experience and improve both care and coverage.

Alternatives For Health Herbal Apothecary
426 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-2111, www.alternatives-4health.com
Salli Greene opened Alternatives For Health Herbal Apothecary in 
2010. She carries dried bulk herbs, teas and bath products, herbal 
products and blends for health, essential oils, flower essences,  
homeopathy, supplies, gifts, and much more. The goal is to provide 
quality products and services to help you get and stay healthy.  
See our ad on the Map page 18.

ColBro First Aid & Safety Training
107 New Braintree Rd, Oakham MA 01068
(508) 882-1111, www.training.colbro.com
Schedule of classes for American Heart Association Programs, Choke 
Saver, ASHI Programs, Medical Emergency Drills, and Firearms 
Instruction.

Deb K Hypnosis
511 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 579-6314, www.debkhypnosis.com
Deb Kizilcan, BA, Certified Consulting Hypnotist. Hypnosis for sports 
performance, test anxiety, to take the fear out of public speaking, 
to stop smoking, for weight loss and healthy living, and therapeutic 
relaxation. 

 Join us as we continue to serve individuals with
intellectual and developmental disabilities in Central
MA & Northeastern CT. Together, we empower people
from diverse cultural and ethnic backgrounds to live
their most meaningful lives possible by providing a

wide array of resources, services, and opportunities. 

Center of Hope Foundation, Inc.
 100 Foster St. PO Box 66, Southbridge, MA 01550
508-764-4085 | www.thecenterofhope.org

 Contribute towards an
inclusive society, create

profound change and
give HOPE.

 Be the difference in someone’s life today!

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.thecenterofhope.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org18

35 MMMM SSSSSS | BBBBBBBBB
VVVVV BBBBBBBBBWWWWWW....

OOOO WWWWWWWW           MMM-OOOOOOO

559 Main St., Suites 103-104, Sturbridge, MA 01518

A HUGE assortment of paint OR glaze 
your own ceramics, canvas paint nights, 
resin and acrylic pouring, AND, try out 

our PAINT SPLATTER ROOM! 
  LARGE ROOMS & A POTTERY STUDIO

Paint FUN for 
all ages and 

ALL occasions 

Lorem Ipsum
An Art Studio 

with a Bar!

www.brush-it-oo.com

See  our 
ca l endars  for

Hours  &  CLASSES

Your Vision.
Our Focus.

14 Mechanic Street
Southbridge, MA 01550

P 508-765-8000
WellsworthHotel.com

260 West Main Street, West Brookkield, MA

salemcrossinn.com 1705 farmhouse on a 600 acre 
New England farm. Delicious, fresh, 

seasonal fare. Weddings & Banquets. 
Lunch & Dinner. Fireplace Feasts 

and other special events.

508-867-2345

Alternatives
   For Health
 Herbal Apothecary

Nature’s Solution For Better Health

426 Main Street • Sturbridge, MA • 508-347-2111

Bulk Herbs & Teas
Flower Essences 

Essential Oils
Herbal Remedies

Homeopathics

Classes & Events • Reiki • Ear Coning

Hours: Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri, 10-5 • Sat 10-4 • Sun 12-4
For full class schedule and descriptions please check our website:

www.alternatives-4health.com

Charlton

Sturbridge

Southbridge

Spencer

Webster
Dudley

Holland
Wales

Brim�eld

Leicester

Brim�eld 
State Forrest

49

49

99

9

32

31

31

31

56

56

12

9

146148

148

148

19

19

19

67

169

169

131

131

198

290

395

395

84

20

20

20
20

Warren

East 
Brook�eld

Brook�eld

North 
Brook�eld

West 
Brook�eld

Worcester

Auburn

122A

Br
oo

k�
el

d R
oa

d

Southbridge Road

90

90

90

Hay
nes S

tre
et (

Rte
 15)

River Road

A
rn

ol
d 

Ro
ad

Welcome to the Towns of Central Mass South!
Brimfield - Brookfield - Charlton - East Brookfield - Fiskdale - Holland - Southbridge - Spencer - Sturbridge - Wales - Warren - West Brookfield

1

12

109

7

5

1

5

3

7

3

14

6 8

8

6

13

2

4

4

2

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.brimfieldwinery.com
https://www.facebook.com/SturbridgeAntiqueShops/
https://brush-it-off.com
http://www.wellsworthhotel.com
http://www.breezelandsorchards.com
http://www.salemcrossinn.com
http://www.alternatives-4health.com
https://www.deeprootsdistilleryusa.com/


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 19

SSTT. A. ANNENNE
SSHRINEHRINE && GGIFTIFT

SSHOPHOP

New items arriving weekly.
Open 10am– 5 pm Seven Days a Week!

16 Church St., Sturbridge, MA 
508-347-7461

www.visitrapscallion.com

• Our Own Beer
• Craft Cocktails
• Fresh Fare
• Live Music
• Patio Seating
• Friendship

On the Common
277 Main Street 
Sturbridge, MA 

508-347-3313
publickhouse.com

On the Common
277 Main Street 
Sturbridge, MA 

508-347-3313
publickhouse.com

Stevescollision.net  •  508-347-9116

Over 30 
Years in 

Business!

210 Charlton Rd, Rt 20 • Sturbridge, MA
Where people in the know go for their collision repairs!

1A River Rd • Sturbridge, MA 01566

Alexandra McNitt
Executive Director

508-347-2761
cmschamber.org

info@cmschamber.org

Key to Area Businesses
1. Salem Cross Inn
2. Deep Roots Distillery USA
3. Brimfield Winery
4. Brush It Off Art & Pottery Studio
5. Alternatives for Health Herbal Apothecary
6. Sturbridge Antique Shops	
7. Wellsworth Hotel 

	 8.	 Breezelands Orchards
	 9.	 St. Anne Shrine & Gift Shop
10.	Steve’s Collision Center, Inc
11.	Photo by Judy Gonyeau
	12.	Chamber of Central Mass South
	13.	Rapscallion Pub
14.	Publick House Historic Inn

Charlton

Sturbridge

Southbridge

Spencer

Webster
Dudley

Holland
Wales

Brim�eld

Leicester

Brim�eld 
State Forrest

49

49

99

9

32

31

31

31

56

56

12

9

146148

148

148

19

19

19

67

169

169

131

131

198

290

395

395

84

20

20

20
20

Warren

East 
Brook�eld

Brook�eld

North 
Brook�eld

West 
Brook�eld

Worcester

Auburn

122A

Br
oo

k�
el

d R
oa

d

Southbridge Road

90

90

90

Hay
nes S

tre
et (

Rte
 15)

River Road

A
rn

ol
d 

Ro
ad

Map not to scale

N

Welcome to the Towns of Central Mass South!
Brimfield - Brookfield - Charlton - East Brookfield - Fiskdale - Holland - Southbridge - Spencer - Sturbridge - Wales - Warren - West Brookfield

7

9

10

12

14

13

11

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.stannestpatrickparish.com
http://www.visitrapscallion.com
http://www.publickhouse.com
http://www.stevescollision.net
http://www.cmschamber.org
http://cmschamber.org
mailto:info@cmschamber.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org20

Form First Physical Therapy LLC
48 Main Street, Unit B, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 318-8272, www.formfirstpt.com
Form First Physical Therapy provides personalized treatment options 
for all of our patients. Whether you are returning to sports, recovering 
from surgery, suffering with chronic pain or seeking to improve  
mobility, our Doctors take the time to address your needs and work 
with you to establish an individualized plan of care every time. 

Health New England
1414 Main Street, One Monarch Place Suite 1500, Springfield 
MA 01144
(413) 787-4000, www.healthnewengland.org
Health New England is Baystate Health’s not-for-profit regional  
provider- owned health plan. Health New England and Baystate 
Health work together to advance care and enhance lives in support 
of our mission to improve the health and lives of the people in our 
communities.

Hearts and Hands Therapy Services, Inc.
135 Gold Star Blvd, Worcester MA 01606
(844) 543-8437, www.heartsandhandstherapy.com
As a pediatric therapy company,  Hearts and Hands Therapy Services 
offers a full spectrum of services including physical, occupational, 
speech, and applied behavior analysis therapies to children from birth 
through their 21st birthday.

MassAbility, formerly known as Mass  
Rehabilitation Commission Co-located with DTA
80 Optical Drive, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 478-0700  
www.mass.gov/orgs/massachusetts-rehabilitation-commission
MassAbility services that break down barriers and empower people 
with disabilities to live life in their own terms. Our programs focus on 
employment, community living, and disability determination for federal 
benefit programs. We are change agents and community builders.
And we put the people we serve at the heart of everything we do. 
Mass Ability’s Vocational Rehabilitation (VR) division helps people 
with physical, psychiatric, and learning disabilities find and keep a job. 
VR helps you identify job goals based on your interests and skills.

Rebecca J. Sey LMT
48 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 344-4536, www.rebeccajseylmt.com
Massage therapy services. Offering Swedish and deep tissue  
massage, myofascial release, and reflexology. By appointment only

Quality Physical Therapy
179 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-8141, www.biosynchronistics.com
Quality Physical Therapy promises to reflect its name by providing 
highly trained professionals dedicated to the delivery of quality 
healthcare by broadening the scope of physical therapy in the fields 
of Corporate Wellness and Symptom Management, Clinical Practices, 
and Education with careful consideration of ongoing research and 
literature to clinical utility.

We Hire You.

Apply today: 

harringtonhospital.org/careers

Looking to use your skills and talent 
to deliver award-winning care? This 

is the place for you - we’re committed 
to creating a supportive culture and 

tremendous growth opportunities 
for you. Come join our team!

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.harringtonhospital.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 21

Rita Schiano – Live a Flourishing Life 
PO Box 128, West Warren MA 01092
(774) 230-5670, www.ritaschiano.com
Rita Schiano is a resilience strategist and coach, speaker, and  
founder of Live A Flourishing Life. Organizations use Rita to help staff 
build resilient leadership skills, manage stress, and improve morale. 
As a personal strategic coach, Rita helps clients focus specifically on 
their most important goals, interests, challenges and needs. 

The Center of Hope Foundation, Inc.
100 Foster Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-4085, www.thecenterofhope.org
The Center of Hope Foundation provides people with disabilities  
and their families the resources, services, and opportunities to be 
contributing members of their communities, and to achieve the most 
fulfilling and meaningful lives possible. See our ad on page 17.

The Overlook – A Continuing Care  
Retirement Community
88 Masonic Home Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 434-6491, www.overlook-mass.org
The Overlook offers independent living in a vibrant active community. 
Our full continuum includes Enhanced Living, Assisted Living, Memory 
Care, Short-term Rehabilitation, Long-term Skilled Nursing, Visiting 
Nurse Association, Palliative Care, Hospice Care, Geriatric Care 
Management, and Private Duty. See our ad on the Back Cover.

Tradewinds Clubhouse, Program of Viability, Inc.
309 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-9947, www.viability.org
Offering services to adults with mental illness to prepare for, find, 
and retain employment. Career planning, job readiness training, and 
employment opportunities; education supports; and social activities 
and peer support to develop meaningful relationships.

Tri-Valley, Inc.
10 Mill Street, Dudley MA 01571
(508) 949-6640, www.trivalleyinc.org
Tri-Valley, Inc. is a private, non-profit agency providing information, 
referrals, and care management for in-home and community services 
in Central Massachusetts. We are committed to the rights of elders 
and individuals with disabilities to live independently with dignity and 
safety in a setting of their choice.

UMass Memorial Health - Harrington
100 South Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-9771, www.harringtonhospital.org
The newest member of the UMass Memorial Health System,  
Harrington’s mission is to deliver optimal healthcare to the residents 
and communities of South Central Mass and Northern Conn. We 
are committed to providing personalized, compassionate care and 
advanced technology. See our ad on page 20

UniCare
300 Brickstone Square, 8th Floor, Andover MA 01810
(833) 663-4176, www.unicaremass.com
UniCare is the health benefits company trusted by more individuals 
insured through the Massachusetts Group Insurance Commission 
(GIC). For over 30 years, UniCare has served state and municipal 
employees, retirees, and their dependents insured through the GIC. 
All of our plans give members freedom of choice and total access to 
their doctors.

Venture Community Services
1 Picker Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-8181, www.venturecs.org
Venture encourages independence through a continuum of support 
which includes community residential services, day programs,  
supported employment, transportation, autism support, adult foster 
care, and shared living. 

VITRA Health
150 Wood Road, Ste. 2, Braintree MA 02184
(508) 297-2022, www.vitrahealth.com
VITRA Health helps families to stay in their communities and home 
with the help of their family members. We make sure that their family 
members get paid when caring for their loved ones and keeping  
families together with the help of our nurses and case managers.

YOU, Inc. Family Services
328 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-9101, www.youinc.org
Youth Opportunities Upheld, Inc. is a private, nonprofit child  
welfare and behavioral health organization serving at-risk children,  
adolescents, and families in the Worcester County area since 1971.

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.ymcaofcm.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org22

YMCA of Central Mass
43 Everett Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-5466, www.ymcaofcm.org
The YMCA of Central Mass reaches more than 10,000 children, 
families, seniors and others each year, and serves a population of 
approximately 90,000. Pool, gymnasium, fitness center, weight room, 
child care center, outdoor playground, camp programs. The YMCA 
offers preschool and after- school child care, older adult services, 
teen program, rehabilitation through LiveStrong, health and wellness, 
family activities, literacy, and much more. See our ad on page 21. 

HOMEOWNER SERVICES

Arborstone Outdoors
28 Podunk Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 334-0502, www.arborstoneoutdoors.com
Keeping up with the look and feel of your property’s exterior can  
be challenging to handle on your own. No matter if it is a residential 
or commercial property, it can require a lot of work. Fortunately,  
Arborstone Outdoors are your hardscaping specialists in the area! 
Our goal is to provide all of our homes and businesses with  
impeccable hardscaping and landscaping.

Alpine Cleaners
235 Park Avenue #2, Worcester MA 01609
(508) 347-8085, www.alpinecleaners.com
You can depend on Alpine Cleaners for premium carpet cleaning, 
upholstery cleaning, oriental and area rug cleaning, fiber and  
fabric protection, tile and grout cleaning and color sealing, drapery  
cleaning, urine damage treatment, mold inspections and remediation, 
and basement dehumidification.

Buffone Cleaning Services
Charlton MA
(774) 230-7235, www.buffonecleaningservices.com/
Professional House and Commercial Cleaning. One Time or Weekly, 
Bi-Weekly, or Monthly Maintenance Cleans. Our focus on commercial 
cleaning is designed to improve a building’s environmental quality 
and ensure a safe clean work environment for employees, clients  
and visitors.

Complete Pest Solutions of  
Central Massachusetts
914 Barre Road, New Braintree MA 01531
(978) 660-3345
www.completepestsolution.com/central-massachusetts
Our team brings more than 20 years of experience in tackling any 
and all unwanted pests. We use top-of-the-line equipment, so you 
can rest assured the job is handled effectively. And, we are quick to 
respond and answer questions, and provide transparency throughout 
the extermination process.

P.O. Box 4 Brimfield, MA 
michael@mlwalespainting.com • www.mlwalespainting.com

Residential
Commercial

 Interior
Exterior

Handyman 
Services

Michael L. Wales
PAINTING

Home Improvement Contractor
Fully Licensed, Insured & Lead Safe Certified

Call for a FREE Estimate  413-245-7368

Quality Work By Professionals

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.mlwalespainting.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 23

Dave’s Pest Control
139 Walker Pond Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(800) 400-6009, www.davespestcontrol.net
Dave’s Pest Control has been providing both homeowners and  
commercial property owners with complete pest control services 
throughout the Worcester County area for over 40 years. Dave’s 
services are designed to protect your environment by following the 
changing habits of pest populations throughout the New England 
seasons, and by treating and eliminating property damaging insects 
and rodents. See our ad above.

Dec Master Cleaning
Worcester Region
(774) 696-4065, www.decmastercleaning.com
Commercial cleaning, house cleaning, and post-construction 
services. Scheduled cleaning of commercial buildings, residential 
households, assisted living facilities, doctors’ offices, clinics, shops, 
and restaurants.

Lilly’s Restoration
83 Comins Pond Road, Warren MA 01083
(413) 213-3980, www.lillysrestoration.com
Massachusetts fire & water damage restoration experts. 24/7  
emergency water and fire restoration. We can bill insurance directly.

McNamara Waste Services, LLC
24 E Longmeadow Road, Hampden MA 01036
(413) 566-8322, www.mcwaste.com
A full-service waste removal and recycling company providing  
complete waste/recycling services to Hampden, Wilbraham,  
Ludlow, Palmer, Monson, Ware, West Brookfield, Brimfield and  
Central Massachusetts. Our services include weekly curbside  
residential collection, dumpster services for restaurants, retail,  
commercial and industrial sites.

Michael L. Wales Painting Company
8 Cubles Drive, Brimfield MA 01010
(413) 245-7368, www.mlwalespainting.com
Interior and exterior residential and commercial painting, basement 
waterproofing, wallpaper removal, water damage restoration, and 
more. No job is too big or too small. Free estimate. Fully licensed, 
insured, and lead certified. See our ad on page 22.

Montigny Landscaping
PO Box 903, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-5682, www.montignylandscaping.com
Montigny Landscaping creates and maintains designs to give  
you the most enjoyment and appreciation from your outdoor  
surroundings. We create plantings and hardscapes with care,  
matching design, materials, and plant species to your soil, your  
conditions, and your wishes.  

Nexamp, Inc.
101 Summer Street, Boston MA 02110
(617) 431-1440, www.nexamp.com
Whether you are tapping into an existing project or turning your land 
or building into a new source of energy and income, if it is solar, we 
can help.

Paw Plaza
1 River Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-7777, www.pawplaza.com
Luxury dog daycare. Boarding, grooming, therapeutic massage, 
personalized training.

Pioneer Oil & Propane
59 Technology Park Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-6828, www.pioneeroilandpropane.com
With two locations in Worcester County, Pioneer Oil and Propane 
delivers comfort to thousands of homes and businesses in Central 
Massachusetts. Beyond being specialists in heating oil and propane 
delivery, we handle all types of heating and cooling system repairs, 
including furnace, boiler, and air conditioning repairs.

Complete Termite & Pest Control Services
We’ll get rid of what’s bugging you!

1-800-400-6009
www.davespestcontrol.net

Photo:
lakewickaboag.com

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.davespestcontrol.net


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org24

Pioneer Valley Environmental
1 E Main Street, Ware MA 01082
(413) 477-6984, www.pvehvac.com
A team of experienced plumbing and HVAC professionals. Serving 
Belchertown, Amherst, Ware, Brookfield, North and West Brookfield & 
Surrounding Areas.

River-Air HVAC
171 Warren Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(774) 230-6880, www.riverairhvac.com
Installs, services, and retro-fits various heating and air conditioning 
systems for residential and small businesses including: air  
conditioning, baseboard heat, boilers, ductless splits, ductwork, 
forced warm air furnaces, heat pumps, hydro air systems, indirect  
hot water heaters, oil burners, oil piping, oil tanks, and radiant heat.

Tasse Fuel Corporation
37 Hook Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-0841, www.tasses.com
Tasse’s is a third-generation family-owned business. Since 1946, 
we have been providing various types of fuels, plumbing, and HVAC 
services to our community.

T.L.C. Home Services, LLC
(508) 347-3275, www.tlchomeservicesllc.com
We’re proud to be a woman-owned cleaning business. We offer a 
wide range of services that cater to both residential and corporate 
clients. Arrangements can be made according to your budget and 
requirements. 

Todd Vitkos Plastering, Inc.
51 Bacon Hill Road, Spencer MA 01562
(508) 885-4143
Plastering and drywall services.

HOSPITALITY, LODGING & CAMPING

Comfort Inn & Suites
83 Hall Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3306, www.sturbridgecomfortinn.com
The Comfort Inn & Suites in Sturbridge is conveniently located at the 
intersection of I-84 and I-90, just minutes from Old Sturbridge Village.  
With 77 spacious rooms, the hotel offers a family friendly atmosphere 
along with free high-speed wireless Internet, in-room coffee makers, 
an indoor heated pool and whirlpool, seasonal outdoor pool on an  
enclosed sun deck, fitness center and a cocktail lounge.  Comfort 
brand properties also offer the complimentary Your Morning  
Breakfast, with healthy and satisfying options including a delicious 
flavored waffle station, hot eggs and sausage, yogurt, fresh fruit,  
and more.

Hampton Inn of Sturbridge
328 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-6466, www.hilton.com
Eighty-four spacious, modern guest rooms, accessible guest rooms, 
family- friendly hotel with crib and high-chair amenities. Meeting 
room, heated indoor pool, and spa. Free hot breakfast and WiFi in 
every room.

La Quinta Inn & Suites
478 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01518
(508) 347-5141, www.laquintasturbridge.com
Spacious rooms with premium cable channels on flat screen TVs. 
Each room has a hair dryer, coffee maker, free local calls, free WiFi, 
and an iron and ironing board. The business traveler will find our 
business center convenient for their needs. If you like to exercise, we 
have a well-equipped fitness center; if you forgot something at home 
or need a snack, we have a Sundry Shop full of goodies. Be sure to 
get your free Bright Side Breakfast™ first thing in the morning!

Publick House Historic Inn
277 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3313, www.publickhouse.com
Experience true Yankee hospitality. Two restaurants, on-site bake 
shop, 100 overnight guest rooms and 10 private function rooms.  
See our ad on page 15 and the Map page 19.

Wellsworth Hotel 
14 Mechanic Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-8000, www.wellsworthhotel.com
Originally constructed as an optical factory, the Wellsworth Hotel 
(formerly Southbridge Hotel and Conference Center) has been  
beautifully restored and remodeled into a full-service hotel including 
only the finest amenities. Minutes from Sturbridge, our acclaimed 
property provides an ideal setting for weekend getaways, relaxing 
retreats, social affairs, and productive business meetings.  
See our ad on the Map page 18.

Photo:
Judy Gonyeau

http://www.cmschamber.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 25

Village Green Family Campground
228 Sturbridge Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(413) 245-3504, www.villagegreencampground.com
Offering spacious sites, open field sites, modern restrooms,  
laundromat, and Country Store for your camping convenience.

MANUFACTURING

Boniface Tool & Die, Inc.
181 Southbridge Road, Rte.131, Dudley MA 01571
(508) 764-3248, www.bonifacetool.com
Manufacturers of aircraft equipment parts and supplies.

Dexter-Russell, Inc.
44 River Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-0201, www.dexter1818.com
Dexter-Russell, Inc. is the largest manufacturer of professional  
cutlery in the United States, producing the broadest line of  
professional cutlery made by any single manufacturer in the world. 

Engravity Custom Engraving
316 Main Street, Unit 1000, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 612-0656, www.engravityengraving.com
An engraving shop whose main goal is to bring brands to life and 
commemorate cherished moments through personalized experiences.  
With a focus on promotional products and gift items, our mission  
is to elevate brands by crafting memorable, customized items  
that strengthen brand identity, foster customer loyalty, and  
increase recognition.

Hyde Group, Inc.
54 Eastford Road, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-4344, www.industrialbladesandknives.com
Hyde Group, a fourth-generation, family-owned company, and local 
employer since 1864, manufactures leading brands in surface  
preparation, paint application, and made-to-order textile knives and 
blades. Hyde-owned companies include Hyde Tools, Hyde Industrial 
Blade Solutions, D&S and Richard Tools in Canada. 

Incom, Inc.
294 Southbridge Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 909-2200, www.incomusa.com
World’s largest supplier of rigid fused fiber optics for commercial 
applications. Incom’s fiber optic components, such as faceplates, 
tapers and microwell plates, are dynamic products with numerous 
applications in scientific, medical, life science and military industries.

IPG Photonics
50 Old Webster Road, Oxford MA 01540
(508) 373-1100, www.ipgphotonics.com
IPG Photonics is the leading developer and manufacturer of 
high-performance fiber lasers and amplifiers for diverse applications 
in numerous markets.

Karl Storz Endovision Inc.
91 Carpenter Hill Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 248-9011, www.karlstorz.com/us
A global manufacturer and distributor of endoscopes, medical  
instruments, and devices. Our range of endoscopic instruments for 
human medicine, veterinary medicine, and industrial endoscopy now 
includes more than 15,000 products. See our ad below.

KARL STORZ – the leading endoscope manufacturer – offers 
systems for human and veterinary medicine as well as for 

industrial applications. Endoscopes, instruments, devices, and 
camera systems from KARL STORZ have stood for tradition, 

advanced technology, and quality for more than 70 years.

91 Carpenter Hill Rd. Charlton, MA 
(508) 248-9011

https://wwhttps://www.karlstorz.com

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.karlstorz.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org26

OFS Fitel LLC
50 Hall Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-2261, www.ofsoptics.com
OFS is a manufacturer of telecommunications and specialty  
optical fiber products. We design, manufacture, and provide optical 
fiber, fiber optic cable, connectivity, FTTx and specialty optical fiber 
solutions for Medical,Telecommunications, Industrial Networking, 
Sensing, Government, Aerospace, and Defense industries. 

Optim LLC
64 Technology Park Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-5100, www.optim-llc.com
Optim LLC develops, manufactures, and supports state-of-the-art  
endoscopy products and accessories that help medical profes-
sionals, law enforcement officers, and industrial users work more 
effectively and efficiently.

SCHOTT North America, Inc.
122 Charlton Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-9744, www.schott.com
Schott Lighting and Imaging develops, manufactures, and  
distributes optical fiber components for light and image transmission. 
The portfolio comprises flexible and rigid components as well as 
hybrid products based on LED and fiber optic technology.

Southbridge Tool & Manufacturing
181 Southbridge Road, Dudley MA 01571
(508) 764-2779, www.southbridgetool.com
From general machining to precision tolerances, Southbridge Tool & 
Manufacturing can handle all your machining and fabrication needs.

United Lens Co., Inc.
259 Worcester Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-5421, www.unitedlens.com
Manufacturers and custom fabricators of optical components. Under 
the same continuous family ownership for the past century.

MARKET & SPECIALTY FOODS

Breezelands Orchards
1791 Southbridge Road, Warren MA 01083
(413) 436-7122, www.breezelandsorchards.com
One of the area’s last authentic apple orchard experiences. 100-acre 
orchard. Tractor ride to pick your own (in season). Open with  
peaches Aug 1st thru Thanksgiving. See our ad on the Map page 18.

Brookfield Orchards
12 Lincoln Road, North Brookfield MA 01535
(508) 867-6858, www.brookfieldorchards.com
Open year-round offering Gourmet Items, Homemade Fudge,  
Bakery, Apples, Playground, Agriculture. Established 1918.  
See our ad next column.

BROOKFIELD ORCHARDS, INC.
12 Lincoln Road, North Brookfield, MA 01535

Open year round daily 9 a.m.-5 p.m.
(508) 867-6858 or (877) 622-7555
www.brookfieldorchards.com

Cook’s Farm Orchard
106 Haynes Hill Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(413) 245-3241, www.cooksfarmorchard.com
Located in the beautiful Town of Brimfield, Cook’s welcomes you to 
experience summer and autumn in the country at an authentic New 
England family farm. Pick your own apples daily in season. Bakery 
and Bake Shop.

Stop & Shop
The Center at Hobbs Brook
100 Charlton Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-9500, www.stopandshop.com
Retail grocery store chain of more than 275 stores throughout New 
England, New York, and New Jersey.

538 Main Street
Sturbridge MA 01518

774.241.0476

Photo:
Judy Gonyeau

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.brookfieldorchards.com
http://www.tuttiquantifoods.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 27

Tutti Quanti Italian Market
538 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01518
(774) 241-0476, www.tuttiquantifoods.com
Tutti Quanti is an authentic Italian market, where you will find the 
highest quality imported Italian products, and personal service. We 
have amazing oils, vinegars, cheese, olives, cured meats, pasta, 
desserts, wine and so much more. See our ad on page 26.

Westview Farms Creamery
109 East Hill Road, Monson MA 01057
(413) 267-5355
www.facebook.com/WestviewFarmsCreamery
Full-service restaurant with homemade ice cream. A great place to 
bring the kids. Pick pumpkins right off the vine!

MEDIA/ PUBLISHING

Stonebridge Press Media
25 Elm Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-4325, www.stonebridgepress.com
Home of Auburn News, Blackstone Valley Tribune, Charlton Villager, 
Killingly Villager, Putnam Villager, Southbridge Evening News,  
Spencer New Leader, Sturbridge Villager, Thompson Villager,  
Webster Times, Winchendon Courier, and Woodstock Villager.

Vocero Hispano Newspaper, Inc.
44 Hamilton Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 792-1942, www.vocerohispano.com
Spanish-language weekly newspaper covering local, regional, and 
national news and information.

Your Hometown Shopper
P.O. Box 950, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-1960, www.yourlocalhometownshopper.com
Your Source for all Things Local. We are a monthly community  
paper connecting locals with businesses and services in the  
Tantasqua Region and Beyond.

NONPROFITS, COMMUNITY &  
FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES

Central Mass Regional Planning Commission
One Mercantile Street, Ste. 520, Worcester MA 01608
(508) 756-7717, www.cmrpc.org
Founded by the Legislature in 1963, CMRPC provides a variety of 
services to its constituencies and brings a regional perspective to 
planning and development. One of 13 Regional Planning Agencies 
in Massachusetts, CMRPC serves the City of Worcester and 39 
surrounding communities in the southern two-thirds of Worcester 
County. 

Hitchcock Free Academy Community Center
2 Brookfield Road, PO Box 155, Brimfield MA 01010
(413) 245-9977, www.hitchcockacademy.org
Hitchcock Free Academy is a public nonprofit community center 
(est. 1956) serving people of all ages by providing enriching cultural, 
educational, and recreational classes and events. See our ad below.

www.hitchcockacademy.org

Literacy Volunteers of SCM
c/o Jacob Edwards Library
236 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-3880, www.lvscm.org
Literacy Volunteers of South Central Massachusetts is committed to 
providing free literacy assistance and enrichment, primarily through 
volunteers, for adult residents of South Central Massachusetts with 
respect and sensitivity to their needs.

MassHire Central Region Career Center
5 Optical Drive, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-6430, www.MassHireCentralCC.com
Federally- and state-funded Massachusetts One-Stop Career  
Center, Workforce Central provides employment services for both 
job seekers and employers. The City of Worcester Division of  
Workforce Development operates the Career Center in partnership 
with the Massachusetts Department of Career Services.

New Hope, Inc.
328 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(800) 323-HOPE (4673), www.new-hope.org
New Hope provides community violence prevention programs,  
with a focus on youth and teen workshops and educational events. 
New Hope also provides comprehensive services to victims of  
domestic and sexual violence, including 24 Hour hotline, counseling,  
advocacy and support groups. Offices are in Attleboro, Milford, 
Southbridge, Taunton, and Worcester.

No Birthday Left Behind, Central Mass Chapter
www.nobirthdayleftbehind.com
Our aspiration is to provide every homeless shelter child an  
opportunity to celebrate their birthday in a special and memorable 
way! We work with vendors who donate their goods, services, or 
equivalent gift cards to homeless children, and with shelters who are 
eager to participate in the program for the benefit of needy children.

Opacum Land Trust, Inc.
P.O. Box 233, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-9144, www.opacumlt.org
Opacum Land Trust, Inc. is a 13-town land conservation  
organization founded by volunteers in 2000 to protect natural  
and cultural resources in South Central Massachusetts.

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.hitchcockacademy.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org28

Second Chance Animal Services
111 Young Road, East Brookfield MA 01515
(508) 867-5525, www.secondchanceanimals.org
A no-kill animal shelter, four nonprofit community veterinary hospitals 
in North Brookfield, Southbridge, Springfield, and Worcester, and 
additional programs helping over 40,000 pets a year.

Southbridge Business Partnership
P.O. Box 587, Southbridge MA 01550
www.sbpartnership.org
The Southbridge Business Partnership is organized by a volun-
teer group of business owners, principals, and interested parties 
committed to enhancing the economic opportunities for old, new, and 
potential businesses in 
Southbridge, Massachusetts.

Southbridge Rotary Club
P.O. Box 51, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-5585, www.southbridgerotary.org
We encourage and foster the ideal of service as a basis of  
worthy enterprise.

Quaboag Valley Community Development Corp. 
& Quaboag Valley Business Assistance Corp.
23 West Main Street, Ware MA 01082
(413) 967-3001, www.qvcdc.org
Partner organizations Quaboag Valley Business Assistance  
Corporation (QVBAC) and Quaboag Valley Community  
Development Corporation (QVCDC) work together to support our 
region’s economic development. We provide small business loans, 
business development/ training services and coordinate community 
programs. See our ad on page 13.

Saint Anne Shrine & Gift Shop
16 Church Street, Fiskdale MA 01518
(508) 347-7338, www.saintanneshrine.org
Saint Anne Shrine is a sanctuary of peace and tranquility situated on 
35 acres of natural woodland. It is a place of respite, comfort, and 
spiritual refreshment. The Shrine is located within the Diocese of 
Worcester, Massachusetts. See our ad on the Map page 19.

Saint John Paul II Parish &  
La Salle Reception Center
279 Hamilton Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-3701, www.stjp2parish.org
La Salle Reception Center is a beautifully appointed reception venue 
capable of hosting parties, weddings, and events for 50 to 400 
guests. La Salle is located on the property of Notre Dame Church.

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.venturecs.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 29

Sturbridge Rotary Club
P.O. Box 357, Sturbridge MA 01566
www.sturbridgerotary.org
The Sturbridge Rotary Club has been providing humanitarian 
service to the local and international community for 50+ years. We 
develop community service projects that address many of today’s 
most critical issues and support programs for youth, educational 
opportunities, and international exchanges for students and other 
professionals. The Rotary motto is “Service Above Self.

The Center of Hope Foundation, Inc.
100 Foster Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-4085, www.thecenterofhope.org
The Center of Hope Foundation provides people with disabilities 
and their families the resources, services, and opportunities to be 
contributing members of their communities, and to achieve the most 
fulfilling and meaningful lives possible. See our ad on page 17.

The Last Green Valley
203B Main Street, Danielson CT 06239
(860) 774-3300, www.thelastgreenvalley.org
The Last Green Valley is the 35-town National Heritage Corridor in 
Eastern Connecticut and South-Central Massachusetts with a rich 
history in a surprisingly rural landscape. Still 77 percent forest and 
farm, we are the last swath of dark night sky in the coastal sprawl 
between Boston and Washington D.C. Hiking, biking, paddling and 
more. See our ad below.

Thrive Support & Advocacy
65 Boston Post Rd W, Ste.220, Marlborough MA 01752
(508) 485-4227, www.icanthrive.org
Thrive empowers youth and adults with developmental disabilities  
to focus on ability and discover opportunities to shine. Through  
our unparalleled programs, proactive philosophy, and unfailing 
commitment to the participants and families we serve, Thrive helps 
create lives filled with happiness, meaning, and pride.

Tradewinds Clubhouse,  
Program of Viability, Inc.
309 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-9947, www.viability.org
Offering services to adults with mental health conditions to prepare 
for, find, and retain employment. Career planning, job readiness 
training, employment opportunities, and education supports are 
available, as well as social activities and peer support to develop 
meaningful relationships.

Tri-Community Exchange Club
P.O. Box 413, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-6645
www.facebook.com/tri-community-exchange-club 
Our motto is “Unity for Service;” our mission is to make America a 
better place to live by improving our community.

National Heritage Corridor

Wide Open Spaces
In Your National Heritage Corridor

Join us for Spring Outdoors, Walktober, 
Acorn Adventures For Families, Night Sky  

and other programs all year long

www.TheLastGreenValley.org  •  860-774-3300

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://www.thelastgreenvalley.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org30

Tri-Valley, Inc.
10 Mill Street, Dudley MA 01571
(508) 949-6640, www.trivalleyinc.org
Established in 1976, Tri-Valley, Inc. is a private, non-profit agency 
providing information, referrals, and care management for in-home 
and community services in Central Massachusetts. Tri-Valley, Inc. is 
committed to the rights of elders and individuals with disabilities to 
live independently with dignity and safety in a setting of their choice.

United Way of South Central MA
176 Main Street, Ste. 400, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-5491, www.uwscm.org
Our United Way of South Central MA is a vital link between local 
non-profit organizations and the residents of Charlton, Dudley, 
Southbridge, Sturbridge, and Webster. Working together, we raise 
funds, increase volunteerism and promote awareness – to ensure 
better lives for those less fortunate.

Venture Community Services
1 Picker Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-8181, www.venturecs.org
Venture is one of the largest human service providers in  
Massachusetts and is committed to providing compassionate,  
person-centered services that assist individuals and families in 
reaching their goals. Venture encourages independence through a 
continuum of support which includes community residential services, 
day programs, supported employment, transportation, autism  
support, adult foster care, and shared living. See our ad on page 28.

Woman in Business Inc.
P.O. Box 483, Sturbridge MA 01566
www.wibsturbridge.org
Woman in Business (WIB) represents primarily women in the 
workforce in South Central Mass. Women (and men) are welcome 
to join regardless of their employment status or residence. WIB 
holds monthly luncheon programs, workshops, seminars, and other 
learning and networking opportunities throughout the year. See our 
ad below.

YMCA of Central Mass
43 Everett Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-5466, www.ymcaofcm.org
YMCA of Central Mass reaches more than 10,000 children, families, 
seniors and others each year, and serves a population of approxi-
mately 90,000. Pool, gymnasium, fitness center, weight room, child 
care center, outdoor playground, camp programs. The YMCA offers 
preschool and after-school child care, older adult services, teen pro-
gram, rehabilitation through LiveStrong, health and wellness, family 
activities, literacy, and much more. See our ad on page 21.

YOU, Inc. Family Services
328 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-9101, www.youinc.org
Youth Opportunities Upheld, Inc. is a private, non-profit child  
welfare and behavioral health organization serving at-risk children,  
adolescents, and families in the Worcester County area since 1971.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Cancelmo CPA, LLC
159 Main Street, Spencer MA 01562
6 Main Street, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 885-5308, www.cancelmocpa.com
Certified Public Accountants. Business & individual planning  
including tax preparation, succession, and retirement and  
wealth planning.

Daniel T. Morrill Funeral Home
130 Hamilton Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-7922, www.morrillfuneralhome.com
The Daniel T. Morrill Funeral Home is dedicated to providing  
services to the families of Southbridge, Sturbridge, Charlton and  
surrounding communities with care and compassion. See our  
ad below.

Dennis A McCurdy Insurance Agency, Inc.
212 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-9343, www.mccurdyinsurance.com
For more than 40 years, home and business owners in Central MA 
have turned to The McCurdy Group for all their insurance needs. 
Auto, Home, Business, and Life Insurance. All your insurance needs 
under one roof.

Dubrey, Culliton & Fanning, LLC
139 Main Street, P.O. Box 83, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3495, www.dubreycpa.com
Income tax preparation, tax planning and projections, IRS conflict 
resolution, financial statements, and other accounting and tax  
services for individuals and business owners.

Serving All Faiths
~

Southbridge, Sturbridge,  
Charlton Areas

~
Traditional, Non-traditional &  

Cremation Services

morrillfuneralhome.com

PATRICK S. MORRILL, 
DIRECTOR

Three Generations of 
Family Service Since 1913

130 Hamilton Street, Southbridge // 508.764.7922 //   

http://www.cmschamber.org
https://wibsturbridge.org/
http://www.morrillfuneralhome.com


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 31

Edward Jones Investments
419 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-1420, www.edwardjones.com
Whether you’re planning for retirement, saving for college for children 
or grandchildren, or just trying to protect the financial future of the 
ones you care for the most, we can work together to develop specific 
strategies to help you achieve your goals.

Joseph J. Szela & Associates, P.C.
426 Worcester Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 248-1040, www.szelacpa.com
Certified Public Accountants. We combine the experience of a large 
firm with the personal attention that only a small firm can provide.

McGrath Insurance Group, Inc. 
A Division of Starkweather & Shepley
198 Charlton Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-6850, www.starshep.com
Business and personal insurance, claims and risk management,  
and benefit solutions.

Stephen Fleshman, Architect
99 Apple Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(508) 347-7188
A full-service architectural design firm performing services for  
commercial, residential, and industrial clients.

REAL ESTATE: SALES & SERVICES

ATM Associates
421 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3368, www.atm-associates.com
We offer commercial properties and office space for rent in  
Sturbridge, MA. We lease to medical and professional offices,  
national companies, banks, restaurants, and retailers.

Aucoin Ryan Realty
201 South Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 765-9155, www.aucoinryanrealty.com
“Your Neighborhood Real Estate Experts.” Let us guide you through 
your home buying experience.

ERA Key Realty Services – James Laney
415 Main Street, Spencer MA 01562
(508) 450-3944, JamesLaney@erakey.net
ERA Key brokers and agents are relocation specialists, short sale 
professionals, new construction experts. We want to be your number 
one source for finding and selling homes in MA, CT, RI and NH.  
See our ad below.

J A M E S L A N E Y
E R A K E Y R E A LT Y S E R V I C E S

415 Main Street 
Spencer, MA 01562

508-450-3944 (cell)
JamesLaney@erakey.netLet Laney Lend A Hand!

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.
783 Southbridge Road, Auburn MA 01501
(508) 407-8300, www.fairwayindependentmc.com
Our goal is to act as a trusted advisor, providing highly personalized 
service and helping you through every step of the loan process – 
from application to closing and beyond.

GoVenture Capital Group
10 E Worcester Street Suite 3A, Worcester MA 01604
(857) 250-0269, www.gvcapgroup.com
We are an owner, manager, and developer of premier residential  
and commercial real estate, targeting opportunities that offer intrinsic 
long-term value. We focus on acquiring assets that can generate 
attractive risk-adjusted returns and stabilized cash flows.

Michael Toomey & Associations, Inc.
359 N Main Street, North Brookfield MA 01535
(508) 867-2800, www.miketoomeyrealestate.net
We are the local full service real estate experts that you have been 
looking for. If you’re looking to sell or buy real estate in central mass 
or near Worcester we have you covered whether you need land, 
waterfront, condos, multi-family and new construction.

Northeast Properties Management, LLC
250 Commercial Street, Ste. 400, Worcester MA 01608
(508) 757-0499
www.northeastproperties.org/property-city/worcester
Northeast Properties, founded in 2003, not only manages but owns 
quality residential & commercial properties throughout Central MA. 
We take pride in all of our properties by maintaining, cleaning, and 
conducting weekly inspections to ensure the safety and cleanliness 
of each property. We specialize in rental properties and strive to go 
above and beyond for each and every tenant.

Red Door Realty
71 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(888) 255-8575, www.reddoorrealtyma.com
All of our agents live locally and specialize in residential, commercial, 
and land purchases / sales in Central and Western Massachusetts. 
We especially enjoy working with first time home buyers and have a 
great team of mortgage professionals and attorneys to assist in every 
aspect of the transaction. At Red Door Realty, we work as a team 
and pride ourselves on the service and personal attention we give to 
every client.

RE/MAX Professional Associates
49 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-9595, www.remaxprofassoc.com
Local Experience, Worldwide Recognition. 

Skymark Tower
600 Main Street, Worcester MA 01608
(508) 413-6804, www.theskymark.com
Worcester’s tallest residential building stands 24 stories above the 
buzz of the city and offers the best views in all of Metro West!  Come 
see our new renovations and learn about BIG changes and updates 
coming to this landmark community.

http://www.cmschamber.org
https://www.era.com/ma/spencer/agents/james-laney/aid-P00200000FfCo5s3qtjAQfQHHlpepJ8Q5XGqZnGX


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org32

Sturbridge Retirement Cooperative
1 Kelly Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-3212, www.sturbridgemobilehomes.com
A “55 and Over” mobile home community. Our goal is to keep housing 
affordable for the residents that live here. 

Sullivan & Company Real Estate, LLC
51 W. Old Sturbridge Road, Brimfield MA 01010
(413) 245-1062, www.sullivanandcompanyrealestate.com
Local expertise and a commitment to personal attention. Offering  
free consultation on local property values, market conditions, tax 
assessment and abatements, building/zoning codes, and more. 

The Equity Group at Lock and Key Realty
268 Cold Spring Avenue, Suite B, West Springfield MA 01089
(508) 735-1009, www.Lockandkeyma.com
Real estate brokerage dedicated to serving all of Western MA & 
Northern CT. Stick with local, personalized & knowledgeable parties 
who know how to get you the deal of your dreams!

RECREATION

CrossFit Charlton
168 Worcester Road, Charlton MA 01507
(774) 224-2223, www.crossfitcharlton.com
Brand new, state-of-the-art facility with coaches who are passionate 
about health and fitness. We have the skill, equipment, and people to 
help you achieve your goals.

Fitzgerald Dance & Fitness
71 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 441-0232, www.fitzgeralddanceandfitness.com
Creating a love of dance through creativity and artistry for all ages, 
while incorporating overall health and fitness. Adult Ballet, Barre  
Fitness, Dance Movement, Jazz/Contemporary Dance. From  
childhood to adult.

Hemlock Ridge Golf Course
220 Holland Road, Fiskdale MA 01518
(508) 347-9935, www.hemlockridgegolfcourse.com
Scenic 18-hole public course with mature oak, elm, and hemlock 
trees lining the fairways; built on hilly terrain and has water in play on 
one hole. Season April 1 to November 30.

Heritage Country Club
85 Sampson Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 248-5111, www.heritagecountryclub.com
18-hole championship golf course located in the rolling hills of Central 
Massachusetts. It is the home of the Central Mass. Professional 
Open and has long been considered one of the finest public golf 
courses in the region. Driving range, clubhouse, restaurant, lounge, 
and a fully stocked pro-shop.

Kid Power Gymnastics Inc.
221 Sturbridge Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 439-9987, www.kidpowergymnastics.com
Kid Power Gymnastics is dedicated to providing students with a fun, 
safe, and educational environment. Each student will strive for his or 
her personal best and focus on individual achievement. Our motto is 
“empowering kids for a fit and healthy future.”

The Last Green Valley
203B Main Street, Danielson CT 06239
(860) 774-3300, www.thelastgreenvalley.org
The Last Green Valley is the 35-town National Heritage Corridor in 
eastern Connecticut and south-central Massachusetts with a rich  
history in a surprisingly rural landscape. Still 77 percent forest and 
farm, we are the last swath of dark night sky in the coastal sprawl 
between Boston and Washington D.C. Hiking, biking, paddling and 
more. See our ad on page 29.

RETAIL SHOPS

Cormier Jewelers, Inc.
42 Central Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-7415, www.cormiers.com
Founded in 1947 by Louis Cormier, Cormier Jewelers still serves its 
customers from its original location in Southbridge.

Klem’s
117 West Main Street, Spencer MA 01562
(508) 885-2708, www.klemsonline.com
A third generation locally owned retail department store founded in 
1949. Klem’s carries over 150,000 items. Departments include  
Hardware, Outdoor Power, Pets & Supplies, Apparel & Footwear, 
New Holland Parts, Large Animal Supplies, Specialty Toys,  
Housewares, and a Hallmark Gold Crown store. 

Lake Road Living and Home Décor
The Lincoln House, 371 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 241-0643, www.lakeroadliving.com
A fashion boutique for women that elevates classic New England 
country for everyday looks; home decor accessories for every room 
in your house. We also feature local female artisans that exhibit their 
hand-made goods from jewelry to skincare products.

Morin Jewelers
409 Main Street, Southbridge MA 01550
(508) 764-7250, www.morinjewelers.com
Independent jeweler serving Central Massachusetts since 1928. 
Appraisals, repairs, custom designs.

Painted Stone Emporium
453 Main Street, Fiskdale MA 01518
(508) 347-9085, www.paintedstoneemporium.com
We are an eclectic shop with a love for creativity, unique craftsman-
ship, art and beauty from nature. Crystals and plants, locally made 
gifts and art, beads and more.

Park Place Salon
500 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01518
(508) 347-5101, www.parkplacesalonofsturbridge.com
Park Place specializes in hair services, but also offers facial waxing 
and eyebrow shaping as well as makeup application.

http://www.cmschamber.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 33

Sadie Green’s Curiosity Shop
283 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-1449, www.sadiegreens.com
Located next to the Publick House and across from the Town  
Common, Sadie Green’s offers unique gift and personal  
accessories. Extensive jewelry collections include items of sterling 
silver and alpaca combined with semi-precious stones, pearls, 
and sea glass, designed by us and handcrafted for us by talented 
artisans from around the world. You will also find pashmina scarves, 
personal accessories, books, and so much more! 

Studio 20/20
420 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(774) 241-0718, www.studiotwentytwenty.com
Independent retail optical shop that makes eyewear selection a 
personal and unique experience for clients.

Sturbridge Antique Shops
128 Charlton Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-2744, www.sturbridgeantiqueshops.com
Featuring over 75 dealers from around New England offering an 
impressive array of antique, collectible, and custom merchandise. 
See our ad on the Map page 18.

Sturbridge Pottery
99 New Boston Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-9763, www.sturbridgepottery.com
Craftsmen Gary & Ann Malone have been creating pottery in  
stoneware, porcelain, and raku since 1976. Visit our working  
clay studio, spacious gallery, and outside patio area. Locally-made 
in Sturbridge.

Ted’s Package Store
27 Worcester Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 248-5538, www.facebook.com/teds-package-store
Package store and more with deli, baked goods, fresh fruit and 
vegetables mini-market, and so much more.

Yankee Spirits
376 Main Street, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-2231, www.yankeespirits.com
New England’s largest volume spirits, wine, and beer store.

SAFETY PRODUCTS

Safety Source of New England
P.O. Box 532, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 248-4265, www.safetysourcenortheast.com
One source providing solutions to your safety needs: hi-visibility 
clothing, eye protection, head & face protection, first aid, personal 
care, and more.

TRAVEL & TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

MobileMed Transportation Inc.
171 Charlton Road, Sturbridge MA 01566
(508) 347-5000, www.mobilemedtransport.com

MobileMed Transportation, Inc. (MobileMed) is a well-known and 
trusted independent transporter of mobile medical imaging  
equipment. We deliver mobile MRI and PET/CT machines anywhere 
in the continental U.S. Highly trained drivers, specially equipped 
trucks, proper insurance coverage.

South Central Mass. Elderbus, Inc.
124 Southbridge Road, Charlton MA 01507
(800) 321-0243, www.scmelderbus.org
SCM Elderbus is a private non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Under 
the auspices of the Worcester Regional Transit Authority, SCM  
Elderbus provides transportation services to seniors and the  
disabled residing in twenty-one communities in Central MA. 

Yatco Energy & Food Mart (Gulf)
28 Worcester Road, Charlton MA 01507
(508) 248-4700, www.yatcoenergy.com
Gulf gas station and Food Mart.

UTILITIES & TELECOMMUNICATIONS

AVSG LP - Innovative Natural Gas
C3 Shipway Place, Boston MA 02129
(617) 242-8755, www.avsglp.com
New England’s leader in comprehensive compressed natural gas 
(CNG) solutions. Since 1992, AVSG has embraced and promoted 
alternative fuel consumption through more than one dozen public 
CNG fueling stations, strategic partnerships and a commitment to 
environmentally conscious service.

Connectivity Point Design & Installation
803 Main Street, Ste 1, Leicester MA 01524
(866) 782-0200, www.connectivitypoint.com
Delivering best-in-class products and service for technology 
infrastructure throughout the world. Focusing on the infrastructure 
for voice, data, video and security applications, Connectivity Point 
designs and installs network cabling, audio/visual equipment,  
sound masking/speech privacy systems, surveillance and security 
solutions, cellular boosters, telephone systems, and offers ongoing 
or emergency maintenance services. 

GigXero
(888) 846-9376, www.gigxero.com
We are a pioneer in rapid deployment hybrid wireless and FSO 
network infrastructures allowing us to stay ahead of the exploding 
demand for high-bandwidth applications and services.

Eversource/Northeast Utilities 
One NSTAR Way-SW300, Westwood MA 02090
(508) 305-6806, www.eversource.com
Eversource transmits and delivers electricity and natural gas for 
more than 3.6 million electric and natural gas customers in CT, MA, 
and NH.

Solect Energy Development
89 Hayden Rowe Street, Hopkinton MA 01748
(888) 538-7599, www.solect.com
Commercial, municipal, and institutional solar energy solutions.   

http://www.cmschamber.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org34

BRIMFIELD
Town Hall – 23 Main St., Brimfield, MA 01010, (413) 245-4100
Town Website – brimfieldma.org
Police Department – (413) 245-3442
Fire Department – (413) 245-7222
EMS Services – (413) 245-6677
Post Office – (413) 245-3451
Brimfield Public Library – (413) 245-3518
Public Schools – Tantasqua Regional School District:  
Brookfield Elementary (PK-6), Tantasqua JH (7-8),  
Tantasqua HS (9-12), Tantasqua Regional Vocational (9-12)

BROOKFIELD
Town Hall – 6 Central Street, Brookfield, MA (508) 867-2930
Town Website – brookfieldma.us
Police Department – (508) 867-5570
Fire Department – (508) 867-7306
EMS Services – (508) 867-6036
Post Offices – (508) 867-5369 
Merrick Public Library – (508) 867-6339 
Public Schools – Tantasqua Regional School District: Brookfield 
Elementary (PK-6), Tantasqua JH (7-8), Tantasqua HS (9-12),  
Tantasqua Regional Vocational (9-12)

CHARLTON
Town Hall – 37 Main Street, Charlton, MA (508) 248-2200
Town Website – townofcharlton.net
Police Department – (508) 248-2250
Fire Department – (508) 248-2299
EMS Services – (508) 248-2299
Post Office – 58 N. Main St. (508) 248-6289; 9 Powerstation Rd 
(508) 248-6108 
Charlton Public Library – (508) 248-0452, Charltonlibrary.org
Public Schools: Dudley-Charlton Regional School District: Charlton 
Elementary (PK-1), Heritage School (2-4), Charlton Middle (5-8), 
Shepard Hill HS (9-12), Bay Path Regional Vocational High (9-12)

EAST BROOKFIELD
Town Hall – 122 Connie Mack Drive East Brookfield, MA  
(508) 867-6769
Town Website – eastbrookfieldma.us
Police Department – (508) 867-6130
Fire Department – (508) 867-3124
EMS Services – (508) 867-3124
Post Office – (508) 867-5396 
East Brookfield Public Library – (508) 867-7928
Public Schools – Spencer-E. Brookfield:  
East Brookfield Elementary (K-6), Wire Village (K-4),  
Knox Trail Middle (5-8), David Prouty High (9-12)

HOLLAND
Town Hall – 27 Sturbridge Rd # 34, Holland, MA  (413) 245-7108
Town Website – town.holland.ma.us
Police Department – (413) 245-0117
Fire Department – (413) 245-9733
EMS Services – (413) 245-9733
Post Office – (508) 347-6486
Holland Public Library – (413) 245-3607	
Public Schools – Tantasqua Regional School District:  
Holland Elementary (PK-6), Tantasqua JH (7-8), Tantasqua HS (9-12), 
Tantasqua Regional Vocational (9-12)

NORTH BROOKFIELD
Town Hall – 215 N Main Street, N. Brookfield, MA (508) 867-0203
Town Website - northbrookfield.net
Police Department – (508) 867-0206
Fire Department – (508) 867-0210
EMS Services - (508) 867-6308
Post Office - (508) 867-8627
Haston Free Public Library - (508) 867-0208
Public Schools – N Brookfield Elementary (K-6),  
N Brookfield HS (7-12), Bay Path Regional Vocational School (9-12)

SOUTHBRIDGE
Town Hall –  41 Elm Street, Southbridge, MA (508) 764-5408
Town Website – ci.southbridge.ma.us
Police Department – (508) 764-5420
Fire Department – (508) 764-5430
EMS Services – (508) 764-5430
Post Office – (508) 764-4502
Jacob Edwards Library – (508) 764-5426
Public Schools – Eastford Road School (PreK, Kindergarten,  
First Grade), West Street School (Grades 2-5 and Dual Language 
Program for Grade 2), Charlton Street School (Grades 2-5),  
Southbridge Middle School (Grades 6-8), Southbridge High  
School (Grades 9-12), Southbridge Academy - Therapeutic Day 
High School (Grades 6-12).

SPENCER
Town Hall – 157 Main Street, Spencer, MA  (508) 885-7500
Town Website – spencerma.gov
Police Department – (508) 885-6333
Fire Department – (508) 885-3555
EMS Services – (508) 885-4476
Post Office – (508) 885-5682
Richard Sugden Library – (508) 885-7513
Public Schools – Spencer-E. Brookfield Regional School District: 
Wire Village (K-4), Knox Middle School (5-8), David Prouty HS (9-12), 
Bay Path Regional Vocational School (9-12)

STURBRIDGE
Town Hall – 308 Main Street, Sturbridge, MA (508) 347-2510
Town Website – town.sturbridge.ma.us
Police Department - (508) 347-2525
Fire Department – (508) 347-2525
EMS Services – (508) 347-2525
Post Office – (508) 347-6463
Joshua Hyde Public Library – (508) 347-2512
Public Schools – Tantasqua Regional School District:  
Burgess Elementary (PK-6), Tantasqua JH (7-8), Tantasqua HS (9-12), 
Tantasqua Regional Vocational (9-12)

WALES
Town Hall – 3 Hollow Rd, Wales, MA (413) 245-7571
Town Website – townofwales.net
Police Department – (413) 245-6030
Fire Department – (413) 245-7695
EMS Services – (413) 245-7695
Post Office – (413) 245-9808
Wales Public Library – (413) 245-9072
Public Schools – Tantasqua Regional School District:  
Wales Elementary (PK-6), Tantasqua JH (7-8), Tantasqua HS (9-12), 
Tantasqua Regional Vocational (9-12)

Important Town & Regional Information

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://brimfieldma.org
http://brookfieldma.us
http://townofcharlton.net
http://Charltonlibrary.org
http://eastbrookfieldma.us
http://town.holland.ma.us
http://northbrookfield.net
http://ci.southbridge.ma.us
http://spencerma.gov
http://town.sturbridge.ma.us
http://townofwales.net


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org 35

WARREN
Town Hall – 223 Brimfield Rd, Warren, MA (401) 245-7340
Town Website – warren-ma.gov
Police Department – (413) 436-5281
Fire Department – (413) 436-5444
EMS Services – (413) 436-5444
Post Office – Milton O Fountain Way (413) 436-5623; 2282 Main St. 
(413) 436-7662
Warren Public Library – (413) 436-7690
Public Schools – Quaboag Regional School District:  
Warren Community Elementary (K-6), Quaboag JH/SH (7-12)

WEST BROOKFIELD
Town Hall – 2 East Main Street, West Brookfield (508) 867-1421
Town Website – wbrookfield.com
Police Department – (508) 867-1405
Fire Department – (508) 867-1408
EMS Services – (508) 867-1408
Post Office – (508) 867-8641
Merriam-Gilbert Public Library – (508) 867-1410
Public Schools – Quaboag Regional School District:  
Warren Elementary (K-5), West Brookfield Elementary (K-5),  
Quaboag Regional Middle HS (6-12)

MISC. INFORMATION
HARRINGTON HOSPITAL – 100 South Street, Southbridge, MA  
(508) 765-9771, harringtonhospital.org
NEWS & LOCAL INFORMATION – Brimfield Antique Guide, Charlton 
Villager, Our Town, Southbridge Evening News, Spencer New Leader, 
Sturbridge Villager, The Journal of Antiques & Collectibles Guide to 
Brimfield, Your Hometown Shopper, Stonebridge Press
SENIOR TRANSPORTATION – South Central Mass. Elderbus Inc., 
(800) 321-0243, scmelderbus.org	
STATE POLICE EMERGENCY – (508) 347-3352
THE CHAMBER OF CENTRAL MASS SOUTH – (508) 347-2761
THE STURBRIDGE TOWNSHIPS (Visitor Information) –  
(800) 628-8379, sturbridgetownships.com
WORCESTER REGIONAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE –  
(508) 753-2924, worcesterchamber.org

308 Lakeside	 14, 15
ACS Services, Inc.	 11
Affordable Interior Systems	 11
AllWays Health Partners	 17
Alpine Cleaners	 22
Alternatives For Health Herbal Apothecary	 17, M
Apple	 11
Apple Barn Cafe	 14
Arborstone Outdoors	 22
Associated Industries of Massachusetts	 12
ATM Associates	 31
AT&T Services, Inc.	 12
Aucoin Ryan Realty	 31
AVSG LP - Innovative Natural Gas	 33
Baba Sushi - Sturbridge	 15
bankHometown	 7, 8
Bank of America	 7
Bayberry Bowling Center	 5
Bay Path Regional Vocational Technical H.S.	 16
Better Business Bureau	 12
Bohler Engineering	 10
Boniface Tool & Die, Inc.	 25
Breezelands Orchards	 26, M
Brimfield Show Promoters’ Association (BSPA)	10
Brimfield Winery & Cidery	 9, M
Brookfield Orchards	 26
Brush It Off Art & Pottery Studio,  
    An Art Studio with a Bar!	 5, M
BT’s Smokehouse and Catering	 15
Buffone Cleaning Services	 22
Cancelmo CPA, LLC	 30

Central Massachusetts Collaborative	 12
Central Mass Regional Planning Commission	 27
Christopher Heights of Webster 	 5
CMEA – The Employers Association	 12
ColBro First Aid & Safety Training	 17
Colonial Copy, Print & Marketing House, LLC	 12
Comfort Inn & Suites	 24
Complete Pest Solutions of  
Central Massachusetts	 22
Connectivity Point Design & Installation	 12
Connectivity Point Design & Installation	 33
Cormier Jewelers, Inc.	 32
Cornerstone Bank	 1, 8
Country Bank	 8
CrossFit Charlton	 32
Daniel T. Morrill Funeral Home	 30
Dave’s Pest Control	 23
Deb K Hypnosis	 17
Dec Master Cleaning	 23
Deep Roots Distillery &  
   Into The Grain Axe Throwing	 10, M
Dennis A McCurdy Insurance Agency, Inc.	 30
Dexter-Russell, Inc.	 25
Digital Federal Credit Union	 8
DoorDash	 15
Dubrey, Culliton & Fanning, LLC	 30
Edward Jones Investments	 31
Electrical Wholesalers, Inc.	 10
Engravity Custom Engraving	 25
Enrico’s Brick Oven Pizzeria & Pub	 15
ERA Key Realty Services – James Laney	 31

Escape the Pike	 5
Essential2You Staffing Services, LLC	 12
Eversource/Northeast Utilities 	 33
eWide Technology Solutions	 12
Exsel Advertising Group	 12
Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.	 31
Fine Lines	 10
Fins & Tales	 15
Fitzgerald Dance & Fitness	 32
Floods Automotive	 6
Form First Physical Therapy LLC	 20
GigXero	 33
GoVenture Capital Group	 31
Green Meadows Farm, LLC	 14
Green Path Cannabis	 14
Greenwood Industries, Inc.	 10
Hampton Inn of Sturbridge	 24
Hayloft Steppers Square Dance Club	 6
Heal Cannabis Sturbridge, Inc.	 14
Health New England	 20
Hearthstone Market & Catering	 15
Hearts and Hands Therapy Services, Inc.	 20
Hemlock Ridge Golf Course	 32
Heritage Country Club	 32
Hitchcock Free Academy Community Center	 27
Hyde Group, Inc.	 25
I Am T-Shirts Screen Printing & Embroidery	 12
Incom, Inc.	 25
IPG Photonics	 25
JaxStone, Inc.	 10
Jees Environmental Services	 11

Important Town & Regional Information

2024 MEMBER INDEX

2022 M
EM

BER IN
D

EX
2024 M

EM
BER IN

D
EX

http://www.cmschamber.org
http://warren-ma.gov
http://wbrookfield.com
http://harringtonhospital.org
http://scmelderbus.org
http://sturbridgetownships.com
http://worcesterchamber.org


Enjoy Central Mass South

www.cmschamber.org36

Jeff D. Helgerson Excavating & Septic, Inc.	 11
Joseph J. Szela & Associates, P.C.	 31
JP Morgan Chase & Co.	 8
Karl Storz Endovision Inc.	 25
Kid Power Gymnastics Inc.	 32
Klem’s	 32
Kubala Home Improvement	 11
Lake Road Living and Home Décor	 32
Lamoureux Ford	 6, 7
La Quinta Inn & Suites	 24
Lilly’s Restoration	 23
Literacy Volunteers of SCM	 27
MassAbility	 20
MassHire Central Region Career Center	 27
McGrath Insurance Group, Inc. 	 31
McNamara Waste Services, LLC	 23
Merrill Lynch	 9
MGM Springfield	 6
Michael L. Wales Painting Company	 22, 23
Michael Toomey & Associations, Inc.	 31
MobileMed Transportation Inc.	 33
Montigny Landscaping	 23
Morin Jewelers	 32
New England Motel and Antiques Show	 10
New Hope, Inc.	 27
Nexamp, Inc.	 23
No Birthday Left Behind, Central Mass Chapter	27
North Brookfield Savings Bank	 9
Northeast Properties Management, LLC	 31
Oakholm Farm & Brewery	 10
OFS Fitel LLC	 26
Old Sturbridge Village	 Inside Front Cover, 6
On-Line Credit Card Services, Inc.	 12
Opacum Land Trust, Inc.	 27
Optical Heritage Museum	 6
Optim LLC	 26
Our Bright Future, Inc.	 17
Painted Stone Emporium	 32
Park Place Salon	 32
Party Time Caricatures	 6
Paw Plaza	 23
Pioneer Oil & Propane	 23
Pioneer Valley Environmental	 24
Power Computers	 13
Publick House Historic Inn	 15, M
Quaboag Valley Community Development  
   Corp. & Quaboag Valley Business  
   Assistance Corp.	 13, 28
Quality Physical Therapy	 20
Quinsigamond Community College	 17
Rapscallion Brewery & Tap Room	 10, M
Rebecca J. Sey LMT	 20
Red Door Realty	 31
RE/MAX Professional Associates	 31
Rita Schiano – Live a Flourishing Life 	 21
River-Air HVAC	 24
Sadie Green’s Curiosity Shop	 33
Safety Source of New England	 33
Saint Anne Shrine & Gift Shop	 28, M

Saint John Paul II Parish &  
   La Salle Reception Center	 28
Salem Cross Inn Restaurant & Tavern	 15, M
Savers Bank	 3, 9
SCHOTT North America, Inc.	 26
Second Chance Animal Services	 28
Sevenpair Studios	 13
Skane Marketing Studio	 13
Skanska USA Building Inc.	 11
Skymark Tower	 31
Solect Energy Development	 33
Southbridge Business Partnership	 28
Southbridge Credit Union	 9
Southbridge Rotary Club	 28
Southbridge Tire Co., Inc.	 7
Southbridge Tool & Manufacturing	 26
South Central Mass. Elderbus, Inc.	 33
Stephen Fleshman, Architect	 31
Sterling Engineering Co., Inc.	 11
Steve’s Collision Center	 7, M
Stonebridge Press Media	 27
Stop & Shop	 26
Studio 20/20	 33
Sturbridge Antique Shops	 33, M
Sturbridge Pottery	 33
Sturbridge Retirement Cooperative	 32
Sturbridge Rotary Club	 29
Sturbridge Seafood/Porterhouse	 16
Sturbridge Service Center, Inc.	 7
Sullivan & Company Real Estate, LLC	 32
Table 3 Restaurant Group: Avellino, Barn at Wight      
    Farm, Cedar Street Café, Cedar Street Grille,  
    The Duck	 16
Tantasqua Regional Schools	 17
Tasse Fuel Corporation	 24
Teddy G’s Pub & Grille, Inc.	 16
Ted’s Package Store	 33
The Center of Hope Foundation, Inc.	 17, 21, 29
The Employers Association of the NorthEast	 13
The Equity Group at Lock and Key Realty	 32
The Last Green Valley	 29, 32
The Overlook – A Continuing Care  
     Retirement Community	 5, 21, Back Cover

Thrive Support & Advocacy	 29
T.L.C. Home Services, LLC	 24
Todd Vitkos Plastering, Inc.	 24
Town of Southbridge Economic Development  
   & Planning	 13
Tradewinds Clubhouse,  
Program of Viability, Inc.	 29
Tradewinds Clubhouse,  
   Program of Viability, Inc.	 21
Tri-Community Exchange Club	 29
Tri-Valley, Inc.	 21, 30
Tutti Quanti Italian Market	 26, 27
UMass Memorial Health - Harrington	 20, 21
UniCare	 21
United Lens Co., Inc.	 26
United Way of South Central MA	 30
Universal Tag, Inc.	 14
Venture Community Services	 21, 28, 30
Vibrance Technology Corp.	 14
Village Green Family Campground	 25
Village Toastmasters	 14
VITRA Health	 21
Vocero Hispano Newspaper, Inc.	 27
WAITT - We’re All In This Together	 14
Weathervane Enterprises Inc.	 14
Webster First Federal Credit Union	 9
Wells Fargo	 9
Wellsworth Hotel 	 24, M
Western New England University of Law	 17
Westview Farms Creamery	 27
Windwalker Group	 14
Woman in Business Inc.	 30
Worcester Railers HC	 6
Worcester Red Sox	 6
Worcester Regional Chamber of Commerce	 14
Workers Credit Union	 9
Yankee Spirits	 33
Yatco Energy & Food Mart (Gulf)	 33
YMCA of Central Mass	 21, 22, 30
YOU, Inc. Family Services	 21, 30
Your Hometown Shopper	 27

* Directory Advertiser       M = Ad on Map

20
24

 M
EM

BE
R 

IN
D

EX

Photo:
Judy Gonyeau

http://www.cmschamber.org


Like a Loc� 
TASTE. LEARN

PLAY. SHOP. 

HIKE. STAY. 

P L A N  Y O U R  G E T A W A Y  A T
experiencesturbridge.com

http://www.experiencesturbridge.com


Call 508-338-4535 and view senior living  
from a whole new perspective.

Voted Best Senior Living Community of Central Mass 7 years running

Expect more from retirement. 
Infinitely more.

Imagine living where you have the space and inspiration to grow in every way. 
To follow your vision for yourself. To expand your interests and inner fulfillment.

Arts, fine dining, hobbies, friendships and fun – whatever you like to do, 
you can do it here, surrounded by beauty and kindness. 

Best of all, world-class care is right here if you ever need it.

A proud tradition of service since 1911

Overlook-Mass.org
88 Masonic Home Road | Charlton, MA 01507 
Sponsored by the Masonic Health System  
of Massachusetts

https://www.overlook-mass.org/

	Your Hometown Shopper
	YOU, Inc. Family Services
	YMCA of Central Mass
	Yatco Energy & Food Mart (Gulf)
	Yankee Spirits
	Workers Credit Union
	Worcester Regional Chamber of Commerce
	Worcester Red Sox
	Worcester Railers HC
	Woman in Business Inc.
	Windwalker Group
	Westview Farms Creamery
	Western New England University of Law
	Wellsworth Hotel 
	Wells Fargo
	Webster First Federal Credit Union
	Weathervane Enterprises Inc.
	WAITT - We’re All In This Together
	Vocero Hispano Newspaper, Inc.
	Village Toastmasters
	Village Green Family Campground
	Vibrance Technology Corp.
	Venture Community Services
	Universal Tag, Inc.
	United Way of South Central MA
	United Lens Co., Inc.
	UniCare
	UMass Memorial Health - Harrington
	Tutti Quanti Italian Market
	Tri-Valley, Inc.
	Tri-Community Exchange Club
	Tradewinds Clubhouse, Program of Viability, Inc.
	Tradewinds Clubhouse, 
Program of Viability, Inc.
	Town of Southbridge Economic Development 
& Planning
	Todd Vitkos Plastering, Inc.
	T.L.C. Home Services, LLC
	Thrive Support & Advocacy
	The Overlook – 
A Continuing Care Retirement Community
	The Last Green Valley
	The Employers Association of the NorthEast
	The Center of Hope Foundation, Inc.
	Ted’s Package Store
	Teddy G’s Pub & Grille, Inc.
	Tasse Fuel Corporation
	Tantasqua Regional Schools
	Table 3 Restaurant Group: Avellino, Barn at Wight Farm, Cedar Street Café, Cedar Street Grille, The Duck
	Sullivan & Company Real Estate, LLC
	Sturbridge Service Center, Inc.
	Sturbridge Seafood/Porterhouse
	Sturbridge Rotary Club
	Sturbridge Retirement Cooperative
	Sturbridge Pottery
	Sturbridge Antique Shops
	Studio 20/20
	Stop & Shop
	Stonebridge Press Media
	Steve’s Collision Center
	Sterling Engineering Co., Inc.
	Stephen Fleshman, Architect
	South Central Mass. Elderbus, Inc.
	Southbridge Tool & Manufacturing
	Southbridge Tire Co., Inc.
	Southbridge Rotary Club
	Southbridge Credit Union
	Southbridge Business Partnership
	Solect Energy Development
	Skymark Tower
	Skanska USA Building Inc.
	Skane Marketing Studio
	Sevenpair Studios
	Second Chance Animal Services
	SCHOTT North America, Inc.
	Savers Bank
	Salem Cross Inn Restaurant & Tavern
	Saint John Paul II Parish & 
La Salle Reception Center
	Saint Anne Shrine & Gift Shop
	Safety Source of New England
	Sadie Green’s Curiosity Shop
	River-Air HVAC
	Rita Schiano – Live a Flourishing Life 
	RE/MAX Professional Associates
	Red Door Realty
	Rebecca J. Sey LMT
	Rapscallion Brewery & Tap Room
	Quinsigamond Community College
	Quality Physical Therapy
	Quaboag Valley Community Development Corp. & Quaboag Valley Business Assistance Corp.
	Publick House Historic Inn
	Power Computers
	Pioneer Valley Environmental
	Pioneer Oil & Propane
	Paw Plaza
	Party Time Caricatures
	Park Place Salon
	Painted Stone Emporium
	Our Bright Future, Inc.
	Optim LLC
	Optical Heritage Museum
	Opacum Land Trust, Inc.
	On-Line Credit Card Services, Inc.
	Old Sturbridge Village
	OFS Fitel LLC
	Oakholm Farm & Brewery
	Northeast Properties Management, LLC
	North Brookfield Savings Bank
	No Birthday Left Behind, Central Mass Chapter
	Nexamp, Inc.
	New Hope, Inc.
	New England Motel and Antiques Show
	Morin Jewelers
	Montigny Landscaping
	MobileMed Transportation Inc.
	Michael Toomey & Associations, Inc.
	Michael L. Wales Painting Company
	MGM Springfield
	Merrill Lynch
	McNamara Waste Services, LLC
	McGrath Insurance Group, Inc. 
	MassHire Central Region Career Center
	MassAbility, formerly known as Mass Rehabilitation Commission Co-located with DTA
	Literacy Volunteers of SCM
	Lilly’s Restoration
	La Quinta Inn & Suites
	Lamoureux Ford
	Lake Road Living and Home Décor
	Kubala Home Improvement
	Klem’s
	Kid Power Gymnastics Inc.
	Karl Storz Endovision Inc.
	JP Morgan Chase & Co.
	Joseph J. Szela & Associates, P.C.
	Jeff D. Helgerson Excavating & Septic, Inc.
	Jees Environmental Services
	JaxStone, Inc.
	IPG Photonics
	Incom, Inc.
	I Am T-Shirts Screen Printing & Embroidery
	Hyde Group, Inc.
	Hitchcock Free Academy Community Center
	Heritage Country Club
	Hemlock Ridge Golf Course
	Hearts and Hands Therapy Services, Inc.
	Hearthstone Market & Catering
	Health New England
	Heal Cannabis Sturbridge, Inc.
	Hayloft Steppers Square Dance Club
	Hampton Inn of Sturbridge
	Greenwood Industries, Inc.
	Green Path Cannabis
	Green Meadows Farm, LLC
	GoVenture Capital Group
	GigXero
	Form First Physical Therapy LLC
	Floods Automotive
	Fitzgerald Dance & Fitness
	Fins & Tales
	Fine Lines
	Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.
	Exsel Advertising Group
	eWide Technology Solutions
	Eversource/Northeast Utilities 
	Essential2You Staffing Services, LLC
	Escape the Pike
	ERA Key Realty Services – James Laney
	Enrico’s Brick Oven Pizzeria & Pub
	Electrical Wholesalers, Inc.
	Edward Jones Investments
	Dubrey, Culliton & Fanning, LLC
	DoorDash
	Digital Federal Credit Union
	Dexter-Russell, Inc.
	Dennis A McCurdy Insurance Agency, Inc.
	Deep Roots Distillery & 
Into The Grain Axe Throwing
	Dec Master Cleaning
	Deb K Hypnosis
	Dave’s Pest Control
	Daniel T. Morrill Funeral Home
	CrossFit Charlton
	Country Bank
	Cornerstone Bank
	Cormier Jewelers, Inc.
	Connectivity Point Design & Installation
	Connectivity Point Design & Installation
	Complete Pest Solutions of 
Central Massachusetts
	Comfort Inn & Suites
	Colonial Copy, Print & Marketing House, LLC
	ColBro First Aid & Safety Training
	CMEA – The Employers Association
	Christopher Heights of Webster	
	Central Mass Regional Planning Commission
	Central Massachusetts Collaborative
	Cancelmo CPA, LLC
	Buffone Cleaning Services
	BT’s Smokehouse and Catering
	Brush It Off Art & Pottery Studio, 
An Art Studio with a Bar!
	Brimfield Winery & Cidery
	Brimfield Show Promoters’ Association (BSPA)
	Breezelands Orchards
	Boniface Tool & Die, Inc.
	Bohler Engineering
	Better Business Bureau
	Bay Path Regional Vocational Technical H.S.
	Bayberry Bowling Center
	Bank of America
	bankHometown
	Baba Sushi - Sturbridge
	AVSG LP - Innovative Natural Gas
	Aucoin Ryan Realty
	AT&T Services, Inc.
	ATM Associates
	Associated Industries of Massachusetts
	Arborstone Outdoors
	Apple Barn Cafe
	Apple
	Alternatives For Health Herbal Apothecary
	Alpine Cleaners
	AllWays Health Partners
	Affordable Interior Systems
	ACS Services, Inc.
	308 Lakeside

